m PANIGALE V4 R

’ Model Year 2026

Chassis prefix: 037000026
Cylinder capacity: 998 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.

When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION
DFR DFR N NO

MOD MODEL PANV4R7G Panigale V4 R

PLT PLANT DB10 DMH

XCO MAIN CLR RRS R Livery

XCR FR/W COL BT-B BLACK TARMAC/BLACK
XPO OPTIONS MON MONOPOSTO

XST STD CNTY AUS VERSIONE AUSTRALIA
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY JPN VERSIONE JAPAN
XST STD CNTY TUR VERSIONE TURCHIA
XST STD CNTY VNZ VERSIONE VENEZUELA

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




COLOURS

RRS

R Livery

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 4/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt a et st h e bt s et st e st b et b e st e b et e s et e s et es et e st e s et eat b ea b e a e b e a e e b et eh et e b et e s et es et e st b e a e b ea e b ea e b et e b et e bt e Rt e Rt b e AR et b et b et b et bt e s ettt e b et beneene 10
DIaWing 13A = T3 0 BRI Y A T L eercerrreresesssssesssess e ss e ss st st s st s st st e bt e b st e b st b e s e s s s s s e s e 2 a s e b a2 e b e A b e A b s A b A s A b e A A A s A A e b A A b At b A s A bR b e b A b e e b s e bbb s et st e b tenn 10
DIaWing 13B = 42 773 F71) = I 7 3 AT L cerrereeeresesseseessssesasssssesesassssssesassssssesesasssesesassssesesessssssesesassssesesassssasesesassnsesesessssesesassssssesesesssssesessnsssesessssssesesesssssesesssssesesessssesesessssesesesssesesasssesesases 12
Drawing 13C - B S A 7 A [XST:AUS,EURIPIN,GSO,TUR J..iiiieieeeteetste ettt ettt sttt sttt et sttt et et et et e b et e s st e st st e st st e st et e st ste st et e st ese st ebe st e s et ebentebe st ese st eaestenebeneesenteseneane 14
Drawing 13C - BEHIEE LS A T A [XSTEVINZ ettt sttt sttt b ettt e bt st s et e st et et s e et s b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e b et st et e st e e st et e st s e e st e b et e b et e b et e b et e b et e be st ese b esenaesentenenee 16
DIAWING 13D = 730 77 1) = 7 7 D ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e st e st e bt e bt s bt b e b et et et et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e R e Rt e h e eh e bt b e E e e b et et e at et et eatea e e Rt e a e e h e bt e bt e e e b et et ea b et et e Rt e at e Rt eh e e bt e bt e be e s e b e b et entenee 18
Drawing 13E = T L 7 B 1) 77 L B B oottt ettt ettt et e bt b e st et et et et e st ea b eat e st ea e e st e st eb e bt e st eh e b e b et eatent et eateateat e Rt e At e Rt e At oAt b e be e b et ea s et et ententententent e At e st eh e e bt e st et e ebeebe e et e betentenes 22
DIAWING 13F = To L 7 B 1) 77 L ettt sttt sttt ettt et e st e a e ae e st e st bt e bt e bt b e bt eb et ea s et emteateatea e e et e a e e aeea e bt b e e e et e b e e et e at et enteaEeaEeae e Rt e st e bt e h e e bt b e e b et et et et et et et e e ens 24
DITAWINEZ TAA = /N 0 R 7 A D ettt ettt ettt et ettt e h e e bt e bt e b e st e st et et et et ententente st eseestes e eseeseebeasess et emtemtemtentententestenteseesees e b e es e s easensentententententententea e ea e e st es e es e be b et en b et et entententeneeateaeeaeeseebes 26
Drawing 14B - 7 — )L 7 4 } [XST:AUS,EURIPIN,GSO,TUR ..ottt sttt sttt sttt et b et h et e s et et st e st st et sbe st s b eatsbe st e b et e b et e b et e s et e s et e st et e st et eneebe st e be e e be st ebentebentebentenenes 28
Drawing 14B = 7 — /L5 A ] [XSTIVINZ]ooovverriieiiieeiessiesssessssssssesssesssesssssssssssssssssesssssssesssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssesssassssnssssssssssnsssesssessssnsssssssesssnsssssssssssnsssnsssesssnsssns 30
Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL......c.ooiioiiritrerestses ettt ettt ettt st et s et st et ste st st et sbe st sbe st es et ese st ese st es e et e st st eae et eatese st esentesestesentesentes et es et ese s e st et eatesent e b e st ebentesentesentebe e ese b ene st eneseneaee 32
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....ctititiiieteieirtrtetei sttt ettt ettt bttt et bbbt e e b sttt be b et e b e b et a s st ebese et ebesea et et ebeaea s et e b esea e et ebebe s et e b et esea s et et esea et b ebea et et ebesea e et ebesea et et eben e et et e b e st at et et e b ea e et et eben et et ebeseaebebenens 34
Drawing L - DUCATT GENUINE.........ooo ittt ete e te st et e st et e e st et s te st st esesse st stentssestesestesentesestesentesestestatene et eseesentesentesentesentesentesentes et e st et e st et e st ebe st ese st ebentesestebe st ese b ebentesentenentne 34
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b et bt h et st e st e st ea e b e st s et e s et e b et e b et es et e st s ea et ea e s e st s eat e s et e b et e s et es et es et es b e Rt b e R e b ea e b ea e e b e et e R et e Rt e e a e Rt b e Rt b et b et b e b et e b et e s et e s et e st b et b et be e be e ne 36
DIawing 02A - 7 F T 3 2 T3 I T = Il rirsersseseststststststststssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasasssssssasasssssssssasesasssasasasessssssesassssasssesesasssnsasesessasnssesesssesesesesesssesesesesesssasesasasssasasesesesesesesasesasasesesasasnns 36
DITAWING D3A = 25 77 78 % 7 & teteitetetet ettt sttt ettt ettt et e h e s st e bt e u e s e e st e s et et et eatea b e st enteat e st e st e st eseeb e s e st et emse st entententententen e e st oAt e st b e e s e s e b et ententeatententeatenteAeeh e e bt eheeh e be b et et et et entententeneeateneeaeereebes 38
DIAWING 03B = 7 5 0 ettt ettt b e bt et b e ettt e e et e a et e a e e h e e a e bt s et e bt b e A et et e s et ea e et e Rt e At eaE e Rt eh e e Rt bt sh e et e b e s et eat et et oAt e aE e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt e Rt eh bt e b e e e et et et et et et et e at et e he e bt e b e ebeeaebn 40
DITAWING D4A = 7 T 0 - 70 78 ettt ettt ettt h e st s bt s 4 e st et et et et e st e atea e e st e st e st s st e b e be s et easenteatenteatent e At eatea e e st eh e e b e eh e et e b e b et eatenteateateatentestehteh e oAt eh e b e b e et et e be s e st et et entententeaeebeebeebeetetn 44
DIAWING 4B - 30 T A L = 5 = 77 /8 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt st e bt s a b bt st et et et et e e et e Rt e Rt e a e SRt eh e e bt bt e h et e b et et e a s et e Rt e Rt e Rt eae e a e e Rt e bt eh e b e b et et et et et eat et eateaeeae e st e he e b e sesaestebetens 48
DIaWing 04C = OIL PAN.....o ittt ettt ettt et e e teste st e s b e st et e s et e s tentententesteuteseeseebeeseesees e s e sentensensentententententesteseesees e bees et ensens et entententententeneeaees e bt eheeb e bebe st ensensententententeneenteneesessensas 50
DIAWING 05A = T A 7 7 4 3 7T % N ettt ettt sttt ettt et ettt ettt st b e bt s bbb e s e et et e e et e st e at e aeea e e st e st s a e b e b e b et et e a s et e ateat e Rt e Rt e R e e Rt eh e e b e bt eh et e b e s et e at et et e Rt e a e e Rt e a e e bt e bt eaeeb e b e b et ente b et ententene 52
Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS = PISTONS ..ottt ettt etete e sestetestesestesessesassesassesassesessesessessesestesensesensesensesessesessesessessesensesessesensesensesensesessesenseseseseesensesessesensesessesensesessesessesessesesanens 54
DIAWING 07A = 7 A I3 73 AT Lueeererereereeusesesessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssstassstssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssnssssnsssssssssssssesssssssssessssessssessssessssesssssssssssssssssssssessssessssessssesassessssesssssssesassesassesessesesnssesssssssssesssess 56
DITAWING D8A = 75 A L 7R 3 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt e h e e at e bt e a e st e st e s et et et et eaten e e st eueesees e e st es e eb e b e et e e emse st emtentententestenteseehees e b e es e s e s em s et enteatententeatentea e e Rt e st e st eh e b e b et et et et ententententeateneeaeeseebes 58
DIAWING Q0A = 7 T 2 7 /7 = A 70 = 7 N ettt ettt ettt st b e s bt sttt et ettt et e st et e st e a e bt e bt s a e e bt b e b et e b et et oAt et e Rt e At e Rt e a e e h e e bt bt e bt ee et e b et e et et e e e Reeat e Rt e Rt e st e h e e h e ea e b e e b e et e b e b et e st et et eneen 60
DraWing Q9B = 7 5 3 7 /7 = A 70 = 7 X 7 ettt sttt sttt ettt ettt st b e bt st e st e b et et et et et e At e at e At e At bt e bt e bt e A e b e b et eat et et eateaten e e At eh e At eaeeh e b e At oA eatea b et enteatea e e At eatea e e st eh e e b e eheeh e b et et e tebe b et ententenean 64

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE : PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




(bucari)

D1rawing 1T0A - WATER PUMP ...ttt ettt sttt et ettt ea e st e bt e a e s bt b e sb e s e et e st et eateateateateat e st ea e eb e s e es e et e b e s et eateat et e st eat e st e st eb e bt e st e b e b et et et eas et entententeat e st ebessesbebenee 68
Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTIING........cccoiitiieteietetetectstestete st etetetestetestesestesestesessesessessssessesassssassssassesessesessessssessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessesessessssessssessesessesessesessesensesessesessesessesessesessessssesenns 70
Drawing 12A - 72 NN R = A I 2 773 AT Arcrrrrercsssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssesssssssssesasssssssssesesesesssesesesssesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesesasesesesesesesesesesesssasesesesesasesasas 72
DraWing 12B - 1] 77N R = 4 A 337 773 A T L eeceeererteniesteitetet st setssessestessessestassessesteseente st eseestestsstssessassessassassansentantenteseestestesessees e s e et ensensensententensestente st esees e e s e eseeh e b e s s et et en b et ententententeneeneeseesens 74
DIAWING 12C = 77 0 27 B N 0 R ettt ettt ettt ettt et e st e h s h e bt e bt e bt et et e ss et eateas et eateateateaeea e e st ea e es e b e st es et ea s et emteateateateateat e st eh e e st e bt ee e e b e b e b et easea s et enbeateateatea e e Rt e h e e bt bt e bt et e b e b et et et et et enes 76
DITAWINE 12D = 1) 77 /N 1 R etstisiestertertete et e te et et e et e e st estesbe st e tesse st estenteseeseeseeseese et eesease s et ansensentensensaseassentesteseeseese et et esse s ensansensasteneenseneeseeseeseesees e s e s e s ensansensensensanseseensaneesteseeseeseesesasasansensansansen 82
GIOUD M = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt s et ettt s s s et ae st e s et s et e s et s e e s e st s e s bt e st s e st s e st s e Rt R e R e s e e R e e Rt e R e Rt R e R e AR e R e R e AR e R Rt R ARt R Rt R e AR et R e e e R et et a et b et b e e e e se e ene 88
D1awing 01A - DS TESTER ..ottt ettt ettt et et ete st et et ese st esestesasseseseseseseasestesessesassesansesansesansessssesessesensaseesastesessesansesansesassesasseseaseseaseseesaseesaseesaseesansesansesansesansesensesesaseesaneasanes 88
Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)......cioriiitrrieeirinieettntsie ettt estseseseestsaesesestsassese st e seses st sesesesesessesesestssesesestaseseseststssesesestasssesestasssesesentasesesestsesseseseasssesesens 90
Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGIINE).....ccuttiriiririeireirtetetetsteteteste et sest et ettt st es et estesestesestesestesestesesesesestasestesestsentesentesentesentesensestsesensentesentesentesentesentesensesesene 92
Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME).....cooveiirieiirtnieetrntereeststeteseestste ettt seseessssesesestsaesesesesessesestasssesesestssssesestassesestasstesesentssseseststsesestatsssesestnsssesesenessssesenesssses 94
GTOUD & A 7 ettt sttt et ettt ettt s a e bt et e bt e bt b b et et et et et e a b e et e a e e st e bt e bt e s e e bt e b e a e bt b et e Rt et et e RE e R e et e Rt SR e e R e e bt e h e bt b e b et et e b et e Rt et e Rt e R e R e R e Rt e bt bt e bt bRt e b et et et et e a e et et e st e ae e bt s bt ebeebene 96
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 96
DITAWINEG B - f [ 7 4 A7 iierieiestereeteee ettt sttt e st e st et et et et et e st e st e st e st s s e e s esbess et essansansensensestantenteneeseeseeseesees e s e se s ensansensentenseneeseesteseeseeseeseesees e s e s s e se b enbensentententeRe e st e R e ene e s e et e beeb et e benbententenes 98
Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE........ccoocecotrtretirrieetntreteietres ettt ettt st seste et ses s e sttt sseseseststebesestssssesestasssesestasseseststassesestasssesestatssesesestasssesestasssesesessseseseneens 100
Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et bebe ettt et beses et ebebesen et eteseae s et ebes et s ebeseaeasebeseaea s et e b esen et ebeseseatebebeaea e st et e s es bt et ebeseat et et esea et et ebe st e et ebenentasebesenen 102
Drawing E - (#) DIABLO ™ RAIN...c.covieitnnietetrireteetrtnieietsest ettt stste et seseese sttt s s s st tsaebe st tsessesestatssesestatssesesestassesestasssesestatssesesestatesesestatseseseatnsesesentsensesesestsesesestntssesesenessesesesensssens 104
Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2.t ettt sttt ebeses et ebe b et st ebeses e et eteses et b ebeseatatebesent st et ebesea et ebeseaeatebebenen b et ebesen et ebebenea s et ebesentstebebene st sebeneaes 106
Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SCi.....c.ooiiinirieieiirinieieitrtnieteteeststesestsesteses et saesestststesesesessssesestasssesestasssesesestatesesestatssesestatssesesestasesesestatesesestatssesesentssesesestasssesestssssesesentssssesesenes 108
Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA TL...cuooieieieiieieriesiestestestete sttt e te e st ettssessessessessessessessessensessessessessessssesstesessessessensenssensensensentensensestestestestesteseesessessessessensensessensensensensessenes 110
Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3.t ettt sttt st et stsae et ses s e s et e st st seat s e b ese st e seses et sseseseatsaesebe st ateseses et seseseattetebenetetebesereatebesenenseseseneaesesene 112
Drawing J - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3. .ottt ettt ettt s e st st et e st e st et et e e sstesessessassessessessansansensensensessessentesesstesessessensensensensensentestestentesteseeseesessessessensensensensensen 114
Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TV CORSA.....c.o ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt st et ste st st et st e st esestesestesetese s es et es e et ent et ent et enessentesentesentesentese et es et es e et eneeteneebeneebansesentesensesens 116
GIOUD 7 L Attt bbb bbb b h e e 444 e h R bR bR 4R d R h R4 h e E e R bR R b e R b e R d oAb R h e e h oAb RS bR s R b R b R e b e bbb bbb bbb s 118
DIAWING TOA = STAIND ...ttt ettt et et et et e a e st e bt s a e e u e bt e st et e b e b et eatea s et eateatemteaeeatea e e st s s e e s e bees et e e b et et eateaseateatentea e e st estes e e bt eb e b e bt eb e b e b et emtenbentententemt e st eaeeseebesaessesenee 118
Drawing 17A - 7o > b 27047 v b = F £ — > [XSTEURJPN,GSO,TURVINZ ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt s et et s et e st es s est et e st sestebentebentebenteb et esebeseasenesens 120
Drawing 17A - 7 02 N A7 T W B = F T = 37 [XSTIAUS ettt ettt bttt ettt b et b et s b et s e b bt s e b b ettt e b e st a e s e e s e bt st b e b e sttt e b sttt ebebenesasesentaes 122
DIAWINEG T8A = A T 77 1) 3/ 77 2L o %/ P eetecteitetetee st st st st e s e te st et et et et et e a e et e sse st e s s e sse st e s et astentensaneesten e e st eseesteseesees e e s et e s ensensessantententeseeseeseeseea e s e se et e s s ensansentantantentestenteneeseeseeseeseeb e s et ensensensententensans 124
DIaWING 18B = 77 L0 3/ N 77 7 = ettt ettt ettt ettt a ettt s e AR ARt R e R Rt R R Rt R e R AR Rt R et Rt e s e Rt e R e s et b et s et bt s e s st s ne s nenen 126
DIAWING 19A = 1) 77 A A 3 7 7 = L eeeereeeeeeeesieseeestsse e sstsseaess st st et e st et e ss st e s et e sess st et e b ase st et e s et sab s et esaas st et et assat et es et assas et esessas et et eses st esesesea s s et essas s et ebessab et ebeseasasebeseas et et e s eseas b ebesesea s et esesnasetetesnananes 128

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 6 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




INDEX

DIawing 20A - 7 T 3 [ 7 L = F 78 3 7 errissssssssststets st s ssss sttt ettt sttt ettt b bbb 4 bbb s s b b e b e b b A A e A e b e b b e s A e b e b e b bt e R e b e b e b s et et esebebetebesesesesese st esebe st s et e s ebebebesebebebebe b et esebebebebesesebebebeseresesesane 132
DIaWiNG 20B = 7 T 3/ N 7L = F 3 A T L ceeeeeesieesieestettsteeste s te e te s et et s sa st et et ese s e s e s e s et e s et e st s e st e s e st et aa s e s aa s e s e At e R et e s et e Rt s e Rt et e Rt b e st et ea st en s s eAsesea s e R eases et e s et e Rt s en e s en s et entesent et et esenseserseseseneeseneesan 134
Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS......o oottt sttt et st e et e st ettt et st et st e st etentssenessentesentesentesenteseatesetesteseneesentssentesentesenteseatesentesentesetent et ent et eneesentsbentebentebensesensenensesesanens 136
DIAWINEG 20D = 1) 7777 L = F5 3 A T L cererestesteiteiteiteeettetesteste st estestestesse st et et e st estesteseesesstesesse st e s esensensentansentententeseesteseasees e s e sess et ansensentententestesten s e st esees e s e es e e s e s e s e b ensensente Rt en s e st enteneeneeseeseebeeseetenten 138
Drawing 21A - 72 /3 = 7L = R IRIL 7 = [XSTIAUS GSO,TURJu ittt ettt ettt et s ettt b et s et bttt e b bttt et ebe sttt ebes et s ebeseatatstebesestssebesesenteseseaeasssesencn 140
Drawing 21A - T2 73 = 7L = R IRIL F — [XSTIIPN ettt ettt ettt ettt et et b et st et e ke sttt ebe st b ebe s eae et et e b ea et et e b e st s et e b e b eaea s et ek eaea e st ebeben et et ebes et et et esen et et ebe sttt ebenenes 142
Drawing 21A = 7373 = 7L = R IR 7 = [XSTIVINZ oottt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et s e s e st b e st et e st e s e st e s en e e s e st e s et e s ea s e s et e st b e st se st be st e s en b e s et e s et e s e b eneeseneebeneebentesentesentene 144
Drawing 21A - 2 /3 = 7L = R IRIL T = [XSTIEUR |ttt ettt sttt b et 4 bttt e b st b e b e sttt e b e s eae b et e b e st et e b e sttt ebebeae et et e b e st b et ebes et b ebeseneasebebenn 146
Drawing 21A - 7273 = 7L = B IRIL 7 = [XSTIEUR ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt b et s bt a b bttt b bt s s e b e b et st b e bt na b be sttt ebeseaensesesenenens 148
Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS ..ot eietetetetetetetete e e te et e teste e tesessesessesessesessassesastesassesassesassesassessssessasessesassesessesensesensessnsesensesessesessessesensesessesesesensesesesessesesseseeseseesessesesesessesensens 150
Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL......ccooioiiirieieieieierteiestetestetet ettt ettt te e steststeseetesessestssessssassesessesestesessestssesessentesentssentesentesentesensesentesesestssentesentesentesensesensesensesensesentesessenteseneesentesensesensesenses 152
DIAWING 23A = 1) 773 T 3 7 77 7 — 8 o eeeesesterteste et te ettt s bt st st e st et e st et et et et et e st e st e st e bt e st e b e ek e b et et e At et e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e A e ke Re e A et en s e st e Rt e At en b e Rt es e e Rt e Rt e At es e b e e A e ek en b et et e st entent e st e st e st eseeseeneeaeesebenee 154
DIAWING 24A = 7 T 3 D 0 0 N 70— N ettt ettt h s et b e bt s a e st et et et ea b et et e st e at e st e a e e bt e bt e h e eb e b e b et oAb e s et eaEeat e At ea e eh e e bt eh e e st bt b et et et et eateateateat e Rt e a e e h e eh e bt e h e et et e b et et et et et eas 156
DITAWING 25A = 17 b = 5 = 7 = T eeeeectetetet ettt e sttt s e st ettt ettt a e st e st e a e bt b e A e A et e st e Rt e Rt en s e At e Rt e st e Rt e At eA e e Rt e A e eA e b e be s e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e At eR e e Rt e At eh e b e be et et en s entententententen e e Rt e st esteseeaees e besententensentans 158
DIAWING 25C = 7 = 1) 3/ 773 A T /N eetreeteteteienteiestsiestetesteiest e et e st et st et es e s st e st et e st e s antesenteseases et es e tes et e st et ent et entesen s et entesen s et eases e et e s et e st s e st s en e e s en e e s en s et entesenteseases et en et e st b en e e b e st e s en s e s en s b entene s enese st senes 162
DIAWING 25D = T 7 A /80 S T 3 8 S etteeiteieeteie et stestesteste et e st et e st et et et e st s st s s e b e s s e st e s b e s et e st et e st ent e st e st e st e st es e e s e sa e s e s e e s e st en b e st ententen s e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e R e e A e ek e e b e eAe A e s s e st enten s e Rt e st e Rt e st e st e s e eseeseese et e bebentanten 164
DITAWING 26A = 75 7 37 N X 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ta et a et a et st a s e s e e e et e e e s e 2t a e e e e e et a e s e s e e e e e e s et e 2t a e ae s e s e e A e s e A e e et e e A e s e e et A e A e e e et AR A e A et A SR E e A SR e A e et A At e R AR Rt E ARt ettt et et e e eanaeees 166
DITAWINEG 20B = 7577 '/ ] X ettt ettt e st s st e st e st et et e st et et et et e st eseeseese st e e s esse st ensentensantensansantenteseeseeseeseesees e s e s et ensensententen s en e e Rt e Rt en e e Rt e A et e eae oA e s eabe s et e st e At ententente st eae e st eneese et e e b e esententensesenten 168
DIAWING 27A = 1) 77 7 0 N 7 N ettt ettt ettt ettt et et e e a e bt e bt s bt et e b e et et e s e b emeeateateaeea e e st e h e e et e bt b e eh et e b et et e ateateat e At e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e bt e h e b e b et et et et et e nteateatea e e st e bt ehe b e e beeaenb e benee 170
DIAWING 28A = 7 1137 R 7K A = Jh ittt sttt sttt bbb bbb bbb s bbb e e e e b e e e e e e e b e e e e b e b e e s e e b e b e e e A a e s as A A a b ab A s A A a At a e A A s A Ab A b s A At b A s e as e e A e et as e e e sasesas e s s asasenesasasanasanes 172
DIAWING 29A = 1) 77 78 A = L teeteeeteertetrte et tete et sttt ettt ettt e st et e st e st et e st et e st et entesentesentesenseseasen et en et eneeseneesentesen s e s enteseaseseases et e st s e st et entesen e e s entesea s e s ea s e s ea s e Rt s e st b e At s en e ke st e b en e e s entes et enenteneseneatn 174
DIAWING B0A = 77 2 = T Il 8 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt et et e b et et et b et e bt e bt e s b e a bR oA e a b e at b e At e b e At e b et e bt e bt e st e s s e Rt oA ea e b e At e b e Ao h et e bt e st es et e st en b en et en e b et be s be s enen 176
Drawing 31A - T+ — Z b3 X7 A [XSTEEURIPIN,GSO,TUR ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et et e s et e s et e st s es e et eneesantesensesensesenseseaseseases et entesantesantesantesentesensenensenensenersanes 178
Drawing 31A = T3/ = A R 3 AT A [KSTAUS ittt sttt sttt sttt ssssesssse s ssessssessssessssesassessssssssssessesessssessssessssessssessssessssessssessssesassesessesassnsessssessssesssssssssessssessnsessnsesans 180
Drawing 31A = T/ = Z B 3 AT A [XSTEVINZ] oottt ettt ettt sttt s e st e s et e s st e st st e st et e st st eat e s e st e s entesentese st e s et e s et e s et e s et ea et ene s e st es e st ebantesentes et esentese s esestenebenesseneaee 182
DIAWINE 31B = T35 0/ = A B 37 A T A ceerterteiteiteitetet et stt et e e st e st e st e st et et et et et et e st s s e eseese et e st e se st et ansansessentententestesteseesees e sees et amsensentansensaneestententeseeseeseesees e s e s e et e sense e e st en s et e st entente st eseeseese et enbesenten 184
DIAWING 32A - T A 5 = 3 D ettt ettt b et sttt ettt ettt et e a e a e h e e bt e bt e bt et e b e et et e a s et et eateat oAt oAt eh e e Rt ea e eb e b e oA et oAb ea s et eat e At e Rt eR e ea e e Rt e a e e bt e bt e s et et e b et et et ent et et e n e ae e st eaesaeebebeee 188
DIAWING 33A - 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt et b et bt b e st e st e st ea e bRt bt h et e bt e st e Rt e st e Rt e st s e Rt h et e b et e b e a e b et e st e Rt e Rt oA e Rt b e Rt h et e bt e b et e bt E e Rt b e Rt e Rt h et b e Rt bt b et e b et e bt e st et et aeneee 192
DIAWING 33B = 1) 771 77 77 L — A ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e s et e b et et e st e s et e s eat e s et es et e s et e st esen e e s en e e s en s e s ea e e s et oA e n s e R et e At e stk ent et e Rt A e At e R e At e R ea s esea s e s et e A et e A et e At b e At b en e et en s et entesenteseseneatenenn 194
D1awing 33C = LOCKER ...ttt ettt ettt ettt et t st es et e st e st b eateseateseateseateh et es et ese s eat b e st s es e b ea e e b eatebea s e s et es et e s et e st b e st b ea e e bea e e s et e b ea b e b et ebe b e st b eat b ent e b et b et e b et esentenentesenee 196

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7 /238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




(bucari)

DIAWING 34A - 5 A Il — T ettt ettt b ettt ettt et et et et e a e a e h e e bt bt e bt e b e b e et et et et et e ateat e At e st ea e e Rt ea e e b e bt e A et e b et et eateat e Rt eR e ea e e Rt e h e e b e e b e e bt et e b e b et et et ent et et e n e eae e st eaeeaeebebeee 198
DIAWINEG 35A - L 77 A 3 T = 7 = T A I 7 ) A ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt e st e et et st et e st st e st ekt e A e e A e b e b et en b e st e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e At e Rt e Rt e A e At b e ke ke nbentententen s e Rt e Rt e Rt ent e Rt e Rt e b e es e et e b e be s ententeneentenes 200
DIAWING 30A = A TT %/ B L 7R T A eeeteeenterterest ettt ettt ettt e e st s b e b e st et et e b et e a e e ateaeeaees e e bt s et et e b e e s et et et eatemteateateates e e st ea e eb e bt eh e b e b e s et eateas e Rt e At eateaeeh e eh e e bt e h et e b e b et et et et enteateat e st e h e st e aeebeebeeae b e benee 204
DIAWINE 30B = Z T W [ JL 7R 77 A ceereeesesteseniestestestestestetestetestesessessessessessassensessensensensessessentesessessessessessensensensensensessentententessestesteseesensessessensensensensensensestensesseseeseesessessessensensensensensensensensessessensesessens 206
DIAWING 30C = T 7 A 7 = 77 JL 4 m ettt ettt ettt ettt s h e bbbttt ettt et e Rt e a e Rt e a e bt e bt e bt e bt b et et et e b eatenteateat e Rt e ateh e e h e e bt b e b e eh et e b et et ea b et e ateateat e st eh e e bt e bt ebeebeebe st et ebentene 208
Drawing 37A - N KZ A4 N7 27 1) > 7 [XST:AUS,EURIJPN,GSO,TUR J..cciitiiteintert ettt ettt ettt sttt sttt et et e b et s et ese st et st et st e st st et st et sbeateb et ese s ese st ese st entetentseentseentssenta 210
Drawing 37A - N R T A R 7 D 7 1) 3 7 [XSTIVINZ] ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt bbb ettt s et s et be sttt e b bttt et e b ot et e b e bttt e b e bt st st e b b e st e st b ebe sttt b e st e stebesentsaseseneaen 212
DITAWING 37B = 7577 L 7 1) 3 eetieteetetetese et s st e st et et e st et et e e st s st e st e st e s e st e e b e sse st e b et entensentansestestentes e e st es e e s e es e s e s et entensessententenseneesten e e st esees e e s e e s e s e se s et ensententen b e At e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eReeheebeebe ek e bensetentensentenaen 214
DIAWING 37C = 7577 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et a et b e bt s et s et sttt a s e R e R e R Rt Rt Rt Rt e R R R e R et R ettt R Rt R et b et bR e e e s e ne et ee 216
DIAWING 37D = 1) 777 T 77 1) 3 ettt ettt ettt sttt et sttt ettt ettt h et s st e ae st et s e et s e et s b et e b et e b et e b et e h et e R et e st Eeae e Ao a e e h et e b et e b et e b et b et e b et e Rt e Rt et eae e Eeat e b et e b et e b et e b et b et ebe et ese et e st et enententes 218
Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XSTiTPN] ..ottt tetetete sttt ete e st et te et e st sestesentesentesensesensesensesenseseasestasentesestesentesentesentesensesensenensesessentesensesensesensesen 220
Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VINZ....oot ettt ettt et et ettt et ettt e st es et es e et est et esteseatebeateseates et es et es e s es et est s estesentebeatebentebeaseseateseasenesenesenis 222
Drawing 39A - ACCESSORIES........oo ettt ettt ettt s b et st et et et e s et e s et ese et ese et entetent et entesentesantesenteseateseases et es et entesene et entebentesentesentesentesentese s en e et e st et entebentsbentebansebentesensenentenesanens 224
ALPNANUINIETIC IIIAEX ..t vetetiteiieteiirtetrt ettt et ettt ettt ettt st ea et st et et et et e b et e b et e b et es et es et es et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseases et ese et ea e et ea e et eatebeat e s eateheases et es et e st s es e s eatesea e e b eatebeat e b et es et es et es et e st b en e b entebentebentesen 226

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 8 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9 /238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




N
N
A
H
<
4
@)
=
.
A

IMP01099

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
£
n

Page 10/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026

04/03/2026




DRAWING 13A- > ¥ &

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101Q711C L7 N1 AILERRR 1 XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR
5101Q751C L7 N ALK 1 XST:AUS,VNZ

2 59340661A ACTUATOR 1

3 772442138 A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X20 3

4 75011211A +v b 1

5 85310031A A7) 77wy — 6 MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13B- v > %) =272 A7 A

1]
i
4

N |

\._....;

I
15
IMP01784

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 12/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING I3B- & #> %) =7 > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 93513101A Z£78Y A=A 1
2 93513111A G7o0r hR-RA 1
3 93513122A ) TR =R 1
4 93513131A HY) TR - A 1
5 67040511A ARIN=T T 5T 4
6 74141711A 7 2> 7 10-TMM 4
7 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 4
8 76414251A /8 — 1
9 77550171A A7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
10 85250311AB A2 2
11 76412451A /8 — 2
12 77244003CA A7) 2 — M4x6 2
13 76411671A F 8\ — 4
14 81418362A S 1
15 74142371A 7707 4
16 75840801A 7727 6
17 8301R751A 727 v bk 2
18 77440213C A7) 2 — 3X10 2
19 87611611A 7897 b 1
20 65540081A ACTUATOR 1
21 87611601A 7897 b 1
22 55243731C I+ - 4
23 81417044AA EAx 4 =A3 - 2
24 83013721A VA 1
25 77244033C A7 1) 2 — M4X12 1
26 85041021A 74y 777 At — M4 1
27 86614561A XUV b 1
28 86613981A > =)Ly K 10x12 1
29 74110121A Z /=7 27 62MM 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13C - HiliE 5 > Z 7 A [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]

IMP01783

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 14/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 13C - HiliE 5 > % 7 A [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 87211681A CAP DDA 1
2 5101P302C REAR WIRING 1
3 54140101A 1) Iy = 3
4 75840951A 777 2
5 38620061A 2
6 069191030 707 13
7 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 7
8 74140381A 707 20
9 5101R331B MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
10 74110121A Z /3= 7 Z > 7 62MM 2
11 74110131A Z /3= 7 2> 7 82MM 1
12 75840801A 7727 18
13 38940191A k2 - R5A 1

38940201A k2 - X 10A 1

38940211A k2 - X15A 1

38940221A k2 — X 20A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1
14 38620081A 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13C - EfliE 4 > A 7 A [XST:VNZ]

IMP01823

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 16/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 13C - Eiffi &4, > A 7 A [XST:VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 87211681A CAP DDA 1
2 5101P302C REAR WIRING 1
3 54140101A 1) Iy = 3
4 75840951A 777 2
5 38620061A 2
6 069191030 707 13
7 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 7
8 74140381A 707 20
9 5101R331B MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
10 74110121A Z /3= 7 Z > 7 62MM 2
11 74110131A Z /3= 7 2> 7 82MM 1
12 75840801A 7727 18
13 38940191A k2 - R5A 1

38940201A k2 - X 10A 1

38940211A k2 - X15A 1

38940221A k2 — X 20A 1

38940261A FUSE 25A 1
14 38620081A 2
15 5101P581A WIRING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13D - Nvw 7 1) =<7 > K

IMP0O1671

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 18/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 13D - Nw 7 1) =72 K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

93640171AA {vyzy/yayayhag—La=yh 1  XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR
93640171AC Ay ayaryhog-—)z=vyh 1 XST:VNZ

2 70011071A THE > =2 1

3 8301N381A ARRESTO BATTERIA 1

4 51410831C BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE 1

5 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 3

6 86614251A Sy R 1

7 77156628B Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2

8 77550171A Z 71) 2 — TBEI M4X8 5

9 39540601A Ry 7 — 1

10 70011061A T =2 b 1

11 94010152AC BLACKBOX UNIT 1  XST:VNZ

94010154AA BLACKBOX UNIT 1 XST-AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR

12 83019481AB 754w b 1

13 85550001B SPRING WASHER 1

14 77211061A Z 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1

15 8291R361A Ny T =T b 1

16 85350101A ATV T TS+ — 2

17 85044691A 94y 7T 7 AF - 1

18 54040391A Fvyayl®al -y - 1

19 77244213B Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X20 1

20 38940251A L2 — %X 30A 1

21 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 2

22 39740081B Ay =g —aAv8 Y- 1

23 76410901A 58— 4

24 85250311AB A 4

25 51311031A SNy T B — L 1

26 51411002A 1

27 86613851A TSy N 1

28 8301N471B BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1

29 77156453B 27 1) 2 — 2

30 75812291A =7 HA R 1

31 71615691AA AN = — 4

32 76412501A 58— 2

33 8291R561A HOLDER WIRING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13D - Nvw 7 1) =<7 > K

IMP0O1671

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 20/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 13D - N w 7 1) =< 7> |~

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

8291S551A HOLDER WIRING 1
35 772441738 A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 4
36 86614001A AV2N 1
37 86612211A VAN 1
38 86612421A AT 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13E- =L 7 1) )L 2EE

IMP01782

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 22/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 13E- =L 7 N AL 2EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 51610053C HORN 1
2 77157203B SCREW TCEIF M8X14 8.8 1
3 71316061AA AN =4 — 1
4 59340621A IF/ - AMNIINTE-¥ — 1
5 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
6 73211153A IF/ AN TaAy b a- LT -7 1
7 74841091AA 7w Iy 3
8 70010431A AL NTay 7 3
9 8301N392AA 727k 1
10 74810361A + v b 2
11 76411671A /8 — 1
12 74941108B + v b 1
13 75011551A NUT M22X1.5 1
14 59820611AB 1
15 82716141A oy /77L—-h 1
16 8291Q161A BRACKET, MOTOR EXHAUST VALVE 1
17 77210423C A 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X16 2
18 85550001B SPRING WASHER 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 13F- T L 7 1) A )L 3EF

IMPO1781

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 24/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 13F- =L 7 N ) AL EE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 59822821AB LOCKS KIT 1
2 51840051B 1{ECIAF -7 TF 1
3 59810551B TITAT NI VAR —fF&F - 1
4 55219411D A - Fer4- 1
5 65220441A F-2AvF 1
6 86640081A GASKET, FUEL TANK CAP 1
7 89520411AE TANK CAP COMPLETE 1
8 55240121A R TR A 1
9 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 2
10 77916811AA HEAZ7) 2 — 2
11 55219421B A - ey - 1
12 71314901A GASKET TH.02 5

71319201A # A4 v b 0.5 MM 3
13 77210601A Z 7 1) = — TEF M6X16 2
14 75812781A TN HAR 2
15 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1
16 75841091A =T HAR AR 1
17 75841101A =T NHA R TR 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 14A - \Nv N7 1 K

FAN0OO469
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 26/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 14A - ~Nv N Z A1 b

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

52010621D HEADLIGHT FRONT 1 XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR
52010641D HEADLIGHT FRONT 1 XST:-VNZ

2 4421A142A RESONATOR, AIR INTAKE 1

3 8291R471B HEADLIGHT BRACKET 1

4 77251018B A7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 4

5 71611731AA AN =+ — 2

6 85211601B 7wy — 6.4X14X1.2 2

7 77156453B A7) a-— 2

8 71614381AA AN =+ — 4

9 76411361A M = /3 = 4

10 77440251A A7) a— 4

11 77214411AA Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 5

12 77156443B A7) a— 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 14B- 7 — /L. 7 1 |} [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]

FAN00466
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 28/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 14B- 7 — /L. 7 1 |} [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510783E F—IL5A b 1
2 53010362A G709V MNENVT 77y v =4k 1
3 53010372A Ezay NE) 777 vy v =714 b 1
4 71314703A AN =4 — 2
5 77156398B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440631A A7) 2 - 1
7 85213111AA VAP A 1
8 76411491A S8 - 1
9 76417751A >3- 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 14B - 7 — )L 5 A | [XST:VNZ]

FANQOO472
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 30/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 14B- 7 — )L 5 A | [XST:VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 52510783E 774 1
2 53010621A TURN INDICATOR 2
3 76417751A /8 — 2
4 71314703A AN = — 2
5 77156398B A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 2
6 77440631A A7) a— 1
7 85213111AA A2 1
8 76411491A F N\ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

FANOO467
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 32/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

94810017B INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
2 46240461A ATNY T Ty 4 — 4
3 70010431A HALY Ty 4
4 74841091AA Fv b <

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026

Page 33/238

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026




PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026

‘EMYF.;

GENUINE

OIL

15W-50

Synthetic Technology
Motorcycle Oil

G

1L

Powered by

Shell
@ ADIANCE

DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

4‘//

PERFORMANCE

~ OIL

Mtcycleolkb sed on synthetic technology
Hlmtoss dlthlgdyth
= Aceite-demoto basado el

=

ADNCE

Page 34/238

i d‘ 132 GAL /5L

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026



DRAWING L - DUCATI GENUINE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650061 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
2 944650062 DUCATI GENUINE OIL 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
3 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1
4 944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE 1
5 944150021 1 Ducati Corse Performance Oil(3., =7 5 v F (FE#F -

27 7 x4 1) —) #45# 3 % Desmosedici Stradale V4. >
CUILDAERTHIENTEET,

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 02A - F7F > > a> ba— )b

CMB00622
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 36/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING02A -7 F > > a2 bo— )b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 18010472A F7RL 7Y -7 47 58, 6 1
2 18010482A 7 XL 7Y -7 4 — 7 1, 4 1
3 18010492A 7 XL 7Y -7+ — 7 258, 3H 1
4 18120091A FTrEL 7Y - 1
5 71611571C AN = — 1
6 71611581C AN~ — 1
7 79915131C AT T 1
8 79915141D AT T 1
9 88450311A ANy T T 1
10 88450361A VA4 1
11 182P0041A *7Fzr YRI5 L4—R 1
12 18220721A GEARBOX DRUM FLANGE ASSEMBLY 1
13 55215371A FT7RYVARY Y avyvwr - 1
14 70250412A K= R7Y> 7 1
15 88450391B AN YAINYA 1
16 77151298B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEI M8X40 1
17 82118261B <% 2
18 85213981A A 1
19 829R0011A —a-fINTvY 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




TR

\

S
iy
<
2
©,
Z
W
-

CMB00559

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 38/238

S
~
NI
>
89
2
=
4
&

co
[
i}
=
[}
[}
—
o2
o

04/03/2026




DRAWING 03A - ¥7 R v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 14912531A AT =S¥ T7 b 1
2 14912641A AA > ¥ 7 b 1
3 17216191A DRIVING GEAR 3RD/4TH SP. 1
4 17216201A DRIVING GEAR 5TH SP. 1
5 17216461A DRIVING GEAR 6TH SP. 1
6 17216471A DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SP. 1
7 17216481A DRIVEN GEAR 2ND SP. 1
8 17216231A DRIVEN GEAR 3RD SP. 1
9 17216241A DRIVEN GEAR 4TH SP. 1
10 17216251A DRIVEN GEAR 5TH SP. 1
11 17216491A DRIVEN GEAR 6TH SP. 1
12 17216451A DRIVING GEAR 2ND SP. 1
13 70140651A = N VA 7 1
14 70140661A —— N7 T 4
15 70140671A ——NAR7 Y7 1
16 71210691A T wa 1
17 85214621A STy = 2
18 85214631A STy = 2
19 85214641A STy = 1
20 85611801A WASHER LOCK 2
21 85611811A dEffEoy 77 vy v — 3
22 88441201A ATV 7)) 7 2
23 88441211A ATV 7)) 7 4
24 88441221A A7V 7)o T 1
25 70241761A ——RNAX7) T 1
26 70241781A - N7 T 1
27 710P0021B X7N) 7 1
28 71012021B 7L —h 1
29 77253314CF A7) 2 — 3
30 88640042A oy 7 1
31 713P0011C CHAIN SPROCKET SPACER 1
32 68050101A KEY 2X2X10 1
33 15022541A AL ¥ 7 b 1
34 15022551A a>7)-hLA>¥7 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 39/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

To obtain the desired total
height of the plate pack and
comply with the specified
tolerance, a 1.5-mm driven
plate can be replaced with a
2-mm plate, while keeping
the drive plates unchanged.

CMB00591
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 40/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711771C 1
2 17021611C 74 RLET 1
3 17011661C PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1
4 17011611C )7 A7ary b 1
5 19020611A I FTART I8 1
6 19410711A ARy T 1
7 19410781A IS5 FTLYS ¥ —T AR 1
8 19611171A MOZZO POSTERIORE 1
9 19611122A MOZZO CENTRALE 1
10 19611131A MOZZO ANTERIORE 1
11 19810731A IS5y FNTOVT 1
12 70242181A CUSCINETTO REGGISPINTA 1
13 71118001A Tva 1
14 7131D431A AN =4 — 1
15 75012581A HHF Y b 1
16 77116771A 27 2 - 1
17 7791D361A A7) 2 — 3
18 7791D371A A7) 2 — 6
19 79917281A FARIAT YT 1
20 79917141AD FURTAT YT 1
21 79916781AC FARIARAT )T 1
22 84740181A A=l 5
23 85215281A Y 1
24 85215291A Y 1
25 85215271A Y 1
26 85214571A Bftxoy 77y — 6
27 44910851B 7oy hA7ay vk 1
28 46320537A oy 1
29 70140641B —— NARTY T 1
30 70242091B R-AR7Y> 7 1
31 70250441A Z—RARFYS T 1
32 70250511A N7 ) 37 25X4TX12 1
33 70250531A X7 1
34 706108120 Z 71) 2 — M8X20 8
35 71316111B AN — A — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

To obtain the desired total
height of the plate pack and
comply with the specified
tolerance, a 1.5-mm driven
plate can be replaced with a
2-mm plate, while keeping
the drive plates unchanged.

CMB00591
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 42/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 03B - 7 7 v +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

7131D412A AN = — 1
37 7131D421A AN = — 1
38 7131D631A 2N = — 1
39 81810521B CLUTCH CONTROL PIN 1
40 85214051B SAT VY- 1
41 88111151C Ay F=-0>7 1
42 93040022A FANT - 1
43 93042411A FANT - 1
44 7791C031A HEAZ7) 2 — 1
45 19014731A RY7>7L - | 9
46 19110821B DRIVING DISC 9
47 19014791A N4 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

CRT00997

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 44 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 04A - 7 =5 v F A /N —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
12

1 77941992A A1) a—
2 24311541B7 7Sy FTaF IS 3y AN — 1
3 48611191A ML 1
4 82718692A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
5 77510200CC A7) 2 - 27
6 88641201A O-RING 1
7 78010921A 757 1
8 22032083A FILIHAT v b 1
9 76412121A S /3 — 2
10 7791B491A HEAZ7) 2 — 1
11 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
12 53940302A FANENAA vy FT7 227 ) 1
13 55241321C ¥4 3> 7 &RPM+ > 4 — 1
14 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
15 85310031A 27 77w+ — 6 MM 1
16 77253304C A7) a— 1
17 88650321A oy 1
18 24311644A7 75y FHN— 1
19 89320121A Fry Ty N 1
20 88640891A 01) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
21 77942002A 27 1) 2 — M6X27 1
22 88642721A oy 1
23 66810591A F45= 1
24 93042231A AN =L 1
25 88450291A 2Ny TN 1
26 85212721A SAT Y- 1
27 93041521A ALY =L 1
28 78110121AA BEAZ7) 2 — 1
29 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2
30 87712481A FANVER - A 1
31 82718991A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
32 43312502C FH =L 1
33 48612293A WS 1
34 48612271A =AW 1
35 82718944A LAMIERA FONOASSORBENTE CENTRALE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 04A - 7 7 v F 7173 =

CRT00997

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 46/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 04A - 7 = v F /1 /X —

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

82718923A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
37 48612281A RS oL 1
38 48612551A =) 1
39 82718933A FEBEE — b 1
40 7791A751B B Z 7 1) 2 — M6X12 1
41 85611551A VA E 2
42 24314291C COPERCHIO PORTA TENUTA FRIZIONE 1
43 93040341C F AL =L T5X95X12 1
44 77253307C A7) a— 2
45 77253357C 27 1) 2 — M6X30 4
46 7791E241A BEAZ7) 2 — 3
47 77917711AA HRAA/Y 2 - 2
48 76440581A 58— 1
49 8301R912A TS5y Rk 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




AL =% =713 =

rs

m
=S
©)
=
=
2
A

CRT00960

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 48/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026

04/03/2026




DRAWING 04B- > x 4L — & — #/3 =

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71950370CF 27 1) 2 — M6X25 3
2 82716091A AYNLTL -k 1
3 24211142B7 ST SUNp R 1
4 7791C042A HHAY ) 2 - 1
5 77941992A AT o= 8
6 24735581A8 GAIVTHA— 1
7 88610951A 01 v 7 32.99X2.62 1
8 77750494C AT 2
9 7791C041B HRAS) a2 -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CRT00962
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 50/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 04C - OIL PAN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 25210301A7 OIL PAN 1
2 444403128 FTANT AN — 1
3 88650761A oy >»7r 2
4 247P5863A COVER, OIL ELEMENT 1
5 77253314CF A7) a~— 3
6 89310153A OIL DRAIN PLUG WITH MAGNET 1
7 85250541A A2 1
8 77942002A A7 1) 2 — M6X27 3
9 77941992A A7) a— 12

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWINGOSA -7 7 4> 70w N

IMB00296
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 52/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWINGO05A - 227 7 4> 7 ow N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11211031AB T —78Y Ay RAN=TIRT T 4
11211031AC fTO—-70y hAy RNA=TXR7Y > 7 4
11211031AD Ty 770y hANy RN=IXT7 YT 4
11211031AE Z) =270y hAw RaA—TX7 )7 1

2 14622921AB 773 x 7N 1
14622921AC 77 x 7N 1

3 77911092A HREAZ ) 2 — 1

4 15622301FB IXTT 47Oy R—= 4
15622301FC IRV T 47Oy R—= 4

5 7791A301B HEAZ ) 2 — 8

6 50410271B PHONIC WHEEL 1

7 74811021B 75V F v b 1

8 85214071B VA D2 e 1

9 11211041AB TNh=1) TNy RN=T7X71) 7 4
11211041AC fTO—-Y 7Ny RN=TR7Y T 4
11211041AD TS5 YT ANy KAN=TXRT7 T 4
11211041AE TN =2 YT Ay RAN=TFX7 )7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

IMB00255

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 54/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

12113682A PISTON RING UPPER

4
2 12222781D EANYTEY T 4
3 12113712B PR RN EY 4
4 12113721A V4 8
5 12113952A SCAPER RING 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWINGO7A- 9% A4 I 73 AT A

TSTO0613
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 56/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWINGO07A- 9 14 3> 7> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44740112A COMPLETE FIXED TENSIONER ROLLER 2
2 44740122A AKX 7)) - b7y a S - 2
3 45140022C COMPLETE TENSIONER ROLLER 2
4 73840052A FrE=Y 1
5 73840062A Fr-— 1
6 82115621B =% 4
7 88642081A oy >»7r 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




RAF00677
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 58/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 08A - + A L > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88642651A oy >»7r 1
2 88640541A oy > 1
3 85214421A 7wy 3 = 1
4 77253364CF A7) a— 3
5 77253304CF A7) a~— 2
6 77213290ZF A7 1) 2 — M6x16 1
7 67641142A FE=Y 1
8 44910741A REAR SPROCKET T37 1
9 89420231B AT =T7FANT AT = 1
10 24920682A TANKRY T T 27 1
11 42710251A FTANT AN — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 09A - 7 5> 77 /r — Z /= 7 X7

CRT01010

= \:3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 60/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026

el
N
(==
N
~
{s0)
(==
=
(=]




DRAWING 09A - 75> 747 — Z /N— 77XV

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 225P0353A a>7)-hN7Fv 77 =A%y b 1
2 71112191A Y Rz 3
3 7791A651A YA EE 2
4 7791A631A VA ER 2
5 74840481B F v b 1
6 7791A661A 27 2 - 4
7 76611231A 29y KRR b 1
8 85651691B AR 4
9 77251344C A7) 2 - 6
10 7791C361A A7) 2 - 2
11 77251364C A7) 2 - 1
12 77251404C A7) 2 — 1
13 77251324CH A7) a— 2
14 85212771A Ty 1
15 25440014A F AL AL ERE 1
16 45520172A GEAR STOPPER LEVER ASSEMBLY 1
17 55243181A - 1
18 66810581B T4T— 1
19 70140111B - RART YT 2
20 70241801A == KL 7va 1
21 70241902C - RARTYV T 1
22 71115051E Ty a 1
23 74710151B F v b 1
24 93040932A FANY =L 1
25 77510311B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 2
26 88642791A oy 1
27 77916241A BERAAZ ) 2 - 1
28 7791A381A ERAAZ) 2 - 1
29 77927172B AR ) 2 - 1
30 88641961A o7 1
31 78010871B 757 1
32 79915101C AT T 1
33 79940121A A7 N7 1
34 81413421B UNION RETURN 1
35 82010141A Ay =9 =1)F 7 arsr7h 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 09A - 7 5> 77 /r — Z /= 7 X7

CRT01010

= \:3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 62 /238

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026

el
N
(==
N
~
{s0)
(==
=
(=]




DRAWING 09A - 75> 747 — Z /N— 77XV

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

83110151A PLATE 1
37 84740061A ~= 1
38 85212661A A7 1
39 85640141A A7 1
40 86040071A =% 2
41 86050341A =% 1
42 87512492B DRV 2
43 88650751A oy >»7r 2
44 81417151B YaAfrh 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 09B - 7 5> 7 /1 — Z 1\ = 7 X7

S 35 CRT00999

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 64 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING09B- 7 5> 77 — A /\—= 7 X7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

11210942AA Ly RAN=T7XR7 1> 7 3
11210942AB TN == RT )T 3
11210942AC - VA 3
11210942AD T IN=TRXT )T 3
11210942AE T =n=TXT7 YT 3

2 11210952AA Ly RN=7X7Y 7 3
11210952AB T =N TRT )T 3
11210952AC A BN N4 3
11210952AD TSy IN=TRTY T 3
11210952AE TN =2 N=TFRT YT 3

3 42710241A FANAYS 2T 4L — 2

4 55244431B TRy 7 AR av o — 1

5 88650831A O-RING 1

6 7111E551A LOCAT. DOWEL 10

7 735034405 ANy TYT 1

8 7791C751B HAZZ ) a2 - 2

9 77240393C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2

10 85250871A Ty 2

11 78010511C TS5 1

12 78611423D SYv -y RART v K 1

13 78611433D SV =~y RAHRT Y K 1

14 93041592A FANY =L 1

15 93042221A FANLY =L 1

16 85212661A 7y 2

17 71116941A DOWEL 4

18 77251344C YA ER 3

19 77253354C VAR 4

20 78010871B Z 2k 1

21 71118091AA COLLAR, R. SWINGARM 1

22 71118081AA E7 vy a 1

23 78011391A 757 1

24 88640541A oy 1

25 78050011B ALy NftEFyr v 7 2

26 85250241A 7 w3+ — 10X14X1 2

27 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 09B - 7 5> 7 /1 — Z 1\ = 7 X7

S 35 CRT00999

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 66/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 9B - 75> 744 — Z /\— 77X/

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

93410691A S8 =k —
29 77810221B 2% I\ﬁé e
30 8271H851A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

RAF00625
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 68/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 10A - WATER PUMP

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17410852C PUMP GEAR 1
2 24920642C COMPLETE WATER PUMP 1
3 85214421A Ty 1
4 77941992A A7 2 — 6
5 7791B121A HRAZY 2 - 1
6 88441031A AT TN T 1
7 25110101A FAN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69 /238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




©)
&
2
—~
o)
&
R
T
Q
0
-
&
3
©)
&
-
A

IMP01240

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 70/238

S
~
NI
>
89
2
=
4
&

co
[
i}
=
[}
[}
—
o2
o

04/03/2026




DRAWING 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 16015522B AY =T AT IITIVFTIUY 1
2 70140471A Ay =9 =0Ty F 1
3 74811021B 75V F vy h 1
4 77213290ZF 27 1) 2 — M6x16 6
5 85214071B VA 1
6 17310411A DRIVEN GEAR 1
7 17610281A IDLE GEAR 1
8 27040193A A -9 -—F-9— 1
9 70250801A ——NARTY T 1
10 77253334CF 27 1) 2 — M6X25 2
11 85212651A VA E 1
12 74142441A 757 2
13 71316101C AN —H— 1
14 26420621A Sral—4— 1
15 4601F472A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 2
16 88643151A O RING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 12A- 70> by N -9 A IV TS AT A

TST00741
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 72/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 12A - 70> by K- 9 A IV TS AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
3 17112221C 739 2
4 14816561A VA=A S WA S 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77253280Z 2 71) 2 — M6X14 3
7 88642721A oy 1
8 14816841A VA=A AV SN VR AN 1
9 85212971A SABLA R A b 2
10 81418341A K—AYaAr b=y 7N 2
11 85611621A AV 1
12 76640381A 28w KA b 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811622B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77253300ZF A7 2 - 3
21 24715882A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791A751B HAAY ) 2 — M6X12 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1
31 77250744BA 27 1) 2 — 2
32 17112211A 7ARLET 1
33 81411111D DEEDAN 2
34 85250231A HAT b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING I2B- ) 7Ny N -9 A4 IV T2 AT A

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 74/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 12B- ) 7Ny N -9 4 IV T2 AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77917231A BHAAZ ) 2 — 1
2 8271F271A 7L -k 1
3 14816831A U A SN AR AN 1
4 14816551A NWT7AYT =7 hL> ¥ 7R 1
5 77253384C 27 2 - 2
6 77253280Z 2 71) 2 — M6X14 3
7 88642721A oy 1
8 17112221C 739 2
9 85212971A SABLA R A b 2
10 81418341A K—AYaAr b=y 7N 2
11 85611621A AV 2
12 76640191A 29 v RAL kN M6X16 6
13 71113742A Twia 2
14 78811602B HN— A A b 1
15 7791A621B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 6
16 85651691B A 6
17 88650741A oy s 4
18 8291G311C GUIDE 2
19 78811612A HAA N 2
20 77253300ZF A7 2 - 3
21 24715873A8 H - 1
22 76412121A HE 5 /N — 4
23 85611551A AR 4
24 7791D181A BHEAZ ) 2 — 4
25 38010211D aAnL 2
26 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
27 77110401B 271 2 — M6X18 2
28 82718441A PE A AV 2
29 81140021A REED VALVE ASSY 1
30 24715791A H I8 — 1
31 77250744BA 27 1) 2 — 2
32 17112211A 7ARLET 1
33 81411111D DEEDAN 2
34 85250231A HAT b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 75/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 76/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 12C- 7o > h~\w K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

30126192AR 7Oy fhAaw R 1
2 30310741AA GUIDE, VALVE +0.03 MM 8

30310741AB GUIDE, VALVE +0.06 MM 8
3 304A1091A LY F— I RNTS — k 4
4 304A1101A ITEV—ZMAALTS - B 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A v M5X10 6
7 21111191A IE/—RMALT 4
8 21011194A 4y F—0RLT 4
9 77913541A ALy Nft&F+ v 7 M15X1 4
10 85211201A TINIAART Y b 5
11 77913611A ALy Mt&EF+v7 4
12 86010151A % 1
13 78011262A 757 4
14 771506248 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A 7wy — 1
16 86010061A vy 1
17 780500118 ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7 v 3 — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F -T2 Tayh-T - LY 4
20 20810461A *-T=vravhA-7-A 8
21 7131C231A AN — 4 — 2
22 79916091C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y 70y A-7 - LEY 2
24 20910791A Era-yyravh-7 - A 4
25 20910781A Lrvo-yyravh-7 - A 4
26 79916101C INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN — 4 — 2
28 85250261B H AT b 2
29 7131C241A AN — 4 — 2
30 79916121C EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111C EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN —H — 2
33 84012011AA F-T=vravA-T7-ATYrAY— 1.85MM 8

84012011AB F 7= ruvh-7-LT7Y v AY— 1.90 MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 78/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 12C- 7> f A\ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

34
35

36
37

84012011AC
84012011AD
84012011AE
84012011AF
84012011AG
84012011AH
84012011AI
84012011AJ
84012011AK
84012011AL
84012011AM
84012011AN
84012011A0
84012011AP
84012011AQ
84510082A
84011991AH
84011991AI
84011991AJ
84011991AK
84011991AL
84011991AM
84011991AN
84011991A0
84011991AP
84011991AQ
84011991AR
84011991AS
84011991AT
84011991AU
84011991AV
84011991AW
84011991AZ
76440092B
66810591A

\’ \’ \’ \’

NN N NN NN N YNy
UUDDDDDDDDD

\\\\\\\\’

Sl o e s e o
N
E

.
-
-
e
e
=
=
=
e
e
e
e
e

\
N
o

T -7=>7n
T-7=>7no

=T =LT ¥ AY - 1.95MM

YA=T = LT Y ¥ A — 200 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 205MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 210 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ AY - 215MM
YHA=T = LT X RAY - 220 MM
VAT = LT X RAY - 225 MM
YHA=T = LT XA — 230 MM
YHA=T = LT X AY - 235 MM
YHA=T = LT X AY — 240 MM
YH=T = LT XA — 245 MM
YA=T = L7 ¥ AY - 250MM
YA=T = LT ¥ AY - 255MM
YH=T = LT Y X AY - 2.60 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 265 MM

IN=T72=>DNT

7@=Yy 78
7=y ya
ya-yrro
7el=Yy e
Jo-—-y>r7uo
7el=Yyya
Jou-—-y>r7uo
Ju-—-y>r7uo
sJu-—-y>r7uo
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
soa—-yyr7no
sa—-yyr7uo
VAs R/ A
su-yr 7o
yo-y>r7u

YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 490 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ ARY — 495 MM
YA=T —ALT7 Y ¥ AY - 5.00 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ XY — 505 MM
YAH=T = LT Y AY - 510MM
YA=T = LT ¥ XY - 515MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 520 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 525MM
YH=T = LT Y AY - 530 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 535MM
YH=T = LT Y AY - 540 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 545 MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 550 MM
YA=T LT ¥ XY - 555MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 5.60 MM
YH=T = LTV ¥ AY - 5.65MM
YAH=T = LT Y ¥ AY = 570 MM

INVT AT LY =)

747 -

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
1

Page 79/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026




DRAWING 12C- 70> p v R

TST00706
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 80/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 12C- 70> fp N w RN

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
38

85241831A A7 2
39 88642721A ony>»7r 1
40 78010511C 727 1
41 78010871B 727 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

o

38 g
\51 RN
11

39/@?7 ‘
o f

TST00740

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 82/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N v N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 30126201AR )7y R 1
2 303A0741A SRV THA R 8
3 304A1091A 4y F =P RNTY — |k 4
4 304A1101A TES—ZMAALTS - b 4
5 77253350Z 27 1) 2 — M6X30 12
6 86050061A v M5X10 6
7 21111202A I/ —ZANALT 4
8 21011093A 1> F=IRLT 4
9 77913541A AL Fft&F + v 7 M15X1 5
10 85211201A ZLIHAT 5
11 77913611A ALy Rft&E®vv7 4
12 86010151A v 1
13 78011262A 757 4
14 771506248 27 1) 2 — M6X10 1
15 85240261A VA E 1
16 86010061A 1<% 1
17 78050011B ALy Nft&Fry 7 1
18 85250241A 7w v — 10X14X1 1
19 82115561A F-T=vravhA-T7 - AV 4
20 20810461A Y —T=rravh-7 - A 8
21 7131C231A RAR=Hp= 2
22 79916091D INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
23 82115801A 70—y 70y A-7 - LEY 2
24 20910791A Era-yyravh-7 - A 4
25 20910781A Lro-vyravh-7 - A 4
26 79916101D INTAKE VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
27 7131C211A AN =4 — 2
28 85250261B HAT b 2
29 7131C241A AN =4 — 2
30 79916121C EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING RH 2
31 79916111C EXHAUST VALVE RETURN SPRING LH 2
32 7131C221A AN = — 2
33 84012011AA F—TF=oray A -7 —ATV v AT — 1.85 MM 8

84012011AB F-T=vrayvA-T7-AT7YrAY— 1.90 MM 8

84012011AC F-—T=vravA-T7-ATYrAY— 1.95MM 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

o

38 g
\51 RN
11

39/@?7 ‘
o f

TST00740

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 84/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 12D -

) 7Ny R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

34
35

36
37
38

84012011AD
84012011AE
84012011AF
84012011AG
84012011AH
84012011AI
84012011AJ
84012011AK
84012011AL
84012011AM
84012011AN
84012011A0
84012011AP
84012011AQ
84510082A
84011991AH
84011991AI
84011991AJ
84011991AK
84011991AL
84011991AM
84011991AN
84011991A0
84011991AP
84011991AQ
84011991AR
84011991AS
84011991AT
84011991AU
84011991AV
84011991AW
84011991AZ
76440092B
66810591A
85241831A

H=T=y ) E
+-7=>/r7no
+-7=>/r7no
*-7=>7o
F-7=>7O
*—-7=>7n
*—-7=>7n
*—-7=>7n
*—-7=>7n
*—-7=>7n
*r—-7=>7rn
*—-7=>7n
F—-7=>7n
W=T=YVE

YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A — 200 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 205MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ A - 210 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 215MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 220MM
YHA=T = LT XY RAY - 225 MM
YHA=T LT X RAY - 230 MM
YHA=T = LT X RAY - 235 MM
YHA=T = LT XA — 240 MM
YHA=T = LT X RAY — 245 MM
YH=T = LT XA — 250 MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 25MM
YA=T = L7 Y ¥ AY - 260MM
YH=T = LT Y X AY - 2.65 MM

N=TA=2DXNT

ra-yyr7no
yoa-yr7o
ro-yr/no
yoa-y>7o
ra-y>7a
ra->yr7no
ra->yr7no
ra->yr7no
ra->yr7no
ra->y 7o
ya-yyr7na
yoa-yyr7na
yoa-—-y> 7o
sa-yyr7na
sa-yyr7na
roa-y>7o
roa-y>7no

YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 490 MM
YA=T LT Y ¥ ARY — 495 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY — 500 MM
YA=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 505 MM
YAH=T = LT Y v AY - 510MM
YA=T = LT ¥ AY - 515SMM
YAH=T = LT ¥ AY - 520 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 525MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 530 MM
YH=T = LT ¥ AY - 535MM
YH=T = LT Y AY - 540 MM
YH=T = LT AY - 545 MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 550 MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 55 MM
YA=T LT Y ¥ XY - 560 MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY - 5.65MM
YH=T = LT Y ¥ AY = 5T0MM

NIVT AT LY =

747 =
A%

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
1
4

Page 85/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

o

38 g
\51 RN
11

39/@?7 ‘
o f

TST00740

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 86/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 12D - 1) 7 N w N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

78010511G 727
40 78010871B 727

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




2
a8
o
N
i
T
N
a
a
=
S
C
z
e
a

ATRO0639

The diagnostic tools (Ref. 1) have to be ordered only by your local Ducati Service Area Manager and dedicated form

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

0
on
(q\]
~
0
ee]
o)
an
3
=W

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026

04/03/2026




DRAWING 01A - DDS TESTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000299 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

ATRO0646

Page 90/238

o)
=
O
Z
&
N
—
0
S
-
58
<
2
L]
o)
Ay
©
=
o9
Az
2
o
=
as
S
O
Z
w
a

PANIGALE V4 R /26

037000026




DRAWING 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887133003 ENGINE MOUNT 1
2 887133004 Ny FEO FHF AR = 2 1
3 887138875 FANFR NI 1
4 887133633 AN=0T 5TV F 1
5 887135387 TOOL, PISTON MOUNTING 1
6 887135840 7Ry 7 AEEY — L 1
7 887138851 TI5A4<) = RIATETREDTY — L 1
8 887138852 75y FNTDFy MDY — L 1
9 887138853 754 KA —ILFy NLYF 1
10 887138854 IGNITION FLYWHEEL EXTRACTOR 1
11 887138855 TI—RYHhRY -7 1
12 887138856 VY VEEEY - L 1
13 887138857 NG 7= —HA—T AN 74 — 1
14 887138858 FTANS = LFEAY - 1
15 889450103 = NART Y TEBRT =Y 1
16 887133879 75y F KT LAFEDITY - 1
17 889450107 O7 N7 ARERA AN =+ — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

ATRO0647
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 92/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887138859 TANY = LAY — 1
2 887138860 X7V WO FEA N v /8= 1
3 887138861 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL 1
4 887138862 7Y > TROAFFRA Ny 1
5 887138863 ENGINE MOUNT 1
6 887138864 AN = LAY — L 1
7 887135389 S 1
8 887135396 TOOL TO HOLD CRANKSHAFT IN TDC POSITION 1
9 887135397 7L — b 1
10 887135962 N7 ) > TERO Y - 1
11 887136155 FTANEY a4 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

[&)]

ATRO0648
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 94 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887132855 N=HAKY =) 1
2 887134337 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
3 800070139 70y hRA -7 NALYF 1
4 90240271A EXBES 7)) — A TECGEL 7436 EC 1
5 887134302 ATTREZZO SERRAGGIO STELO FORCELLE 1
6 889450086 T-NA-R7a7 7y av 1
7 887131058 AT TN T Fa-TFry 7ROMTF LV F 1
8 887134338 ATTREZZO REGOLAZIONE PRECARICO MOLLA 1
9 887133529 AV ZE R el A 1
10 887132857 AZA K7y a@mhsLy - 1
11 887132858 ATA K7y a2BOHITY - 1
12 889450082 yrry7arryayv 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 96 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

(bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

N DN NN DN DNDNDDNDRE = = = s
O 0 9 O Ui A W N = O VWO IO it B WD = O

30

490P0342A
491P0429A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0015A
491P0016A
491P0017A
491P0018A
490P0333A
491P0408A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0041A
491P0042A
491P0043A
490P0044A
490P0248A
49041081A
491P0348A
490P0297A
490P0298A
491P0339A
491P0340A
491P0341A
491P0342A
490P0019A
490P0022A
490A0019P
49141581A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
VA=DZ0A
VA=DZ0 2
7 54%
784+
784+
V784
A= DZ0 2
V784
7ay kgAY
7oy hyA¥
N7 AY
)74
N7 AY
VA=A
VA=
7ayhyAY
)7 IAx
A" A e
AT A
784
7 84Y
784
N7 84Y
VA= A
VA=DZ2
ZA=DZ0 2 a
N7 84%

e T S e e e S e N N e N S e e N e T

(F)=MIEY A ¥

(F)=HMIEY A ¥

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26
04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING B - f2#35 {5 ¥ 1 4

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 98/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING B - 2 #E 5 s

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A 7oy kgAY (H=HEs A+
2 491P0429A VT YAy ()=WIEY A ¥

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 100 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0015A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0016A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0017A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0018A 7 74Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

PANIGALE V4 R /26 2 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING D - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 104 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 106/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0041A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0042A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0043A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 108/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0044A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0248A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 110/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A A= A e
2 491P0348A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 112/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0339A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0340A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0341A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0342A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING J - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 114/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING J - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490A0019P A= A e
2 49141581A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 116/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A A= A e
2 491P0408A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 16A - STAND

TELO1748
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 118/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 16A - STAND

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55621431AA A RAY K 1
2 77244661A A7) a— 1
3 71611661AA AN =4 — 2
4 74840341B + v~ M8 1
5 53940651A MAGNETE 1
6 11711252AA ROD 1
7 79925411AA COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 71012111AA 7y a 1
9 82113731AA PIN 1
10 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
11 53940601A SWITCH, STAND 1
12 4601F481A t-h7Oo77% - 1
13 74140381A 7727 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 17A- 70y f A7 04w h —F 1 — >
[XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR,VNZ]

TELO1747
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 120/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 17A - 7oy N A7~ 7 v h=F 1 =
[XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR,VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910801B SPROCKET, CHAIN T16 1
2 4601R941A 7Oy NA7ary A= 1
3 67641371A CHAIN 115+1 1
4 76440561A F N\ — 2
5 77154337C A7) a~— 1
6 77156683B A7 1) 2 — M6X22 1
7 77156733B A7) a~— 1
8 85212801A DAY 1
9 46017431A A7 Zyyafi-F 1
10 71611671AA AN =4 — 1
11 76411501A /8 — 1
12 77244203B A7) 2 — M5X18 1
13 44712181A CHAIN SLIDER 1
14 67740301A Fz-)>7 1
15 67621461A TZ7AFINVEZTATFY b 1
16 48613281A U\ E= 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 121/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 17A -7 o> f X707 v b = F = — > [ XST:AUS]

=

! O

TELO1787
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 122/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 17A- 7o > f A7 a7 v b = F = — > [XST:AUS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44910801B SPROCKET, CHAIN T16 1
2 4601R941A 7Oy NA7ary A= 1
3 67641371A CHAIN 115+1 1
4 76440561A F N\ — 2
5 77154337C A7) a~— 1
6 77156683B A7 1) 2 — M6X22 1
7 77156733B A7) a~— 1
8 85212801A DAY 1
9 46017431A A7 Zyyafi-F 1
10 71611671AA AN =4 — 1
11 76411501A /8 — 1
12 77244203B A7) 2 — M5X18 1
13 44713121A CHAIN SLIDER 1
14 67740301A Fz-)>7 1
15 67621461A TZ7AFINVEZTATFY b 1
16 48613281A U\ E= 1
17 44610761AA CHAIN GUARD 1
18 77244003CA A7 1) 2 — M4x6 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 18A- X771 > 7 2=y |

SOS01409
PANIGALE V4 R /26 2 124 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 18A- A7 7)) > 7 2= h

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34112411BA ATFT )Y TNy R 1
2 34221361AA STEERING HEAD BASE 1
3 36420253AA ARTFTN Y TT 8= 1
4 4601P962A AT Ty ah- K 1
5 70241232A BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P 2
6 70311211AA ARFT7NY Ty TFy b 1
7 93010041B ALY =L 2
8 87211891A 757 1
9 77917391BA HEZ 7 2 - 1
10 77110191A Z 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
11 77913442A A7) 2 - 7
12 77244163BA 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 3
13 74750051B F vk 2
14 7791B551AA HFAZ ) 2- 2
15 85250291A Ty — 1
16 84820113AA A=A aAvh 1
17 88641061A O-RING 12.42X1.78 2
18 71319961CA AN = — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 18B- 7 o> b 7 4 — 7

SOS01413
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 126/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 18B- 70> 7 — 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

34421702AA E74A-7Ly I T7RyT) 1
2 34521702AA E7+-—7Ly I 7Ry T7) 1
3 34915271A 27 1) 2 — M8X25 4
4 34921791A OVERHAUL KIT 1
5 34921801A S —LFwv b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

S0OS01412

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 128/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 37029352BB SWINGARM BLACK 1
2 75610782AA ECCENTRIC 1
3 75610772AA ECCENTRIC 1
4 70140701A —— NARTY T 2
5 93050121A AN =L 2
6 70240081A X7 2
7 75610792AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
8 75610313AA AN = — 1
9 85044441A vy 2
10 44610751A ATy ati- K 1
11 44610681A Fr-YH-R7 1> 1
12 44713131A CHAIN SLIDER 1
13 46011981A TaF sy ay 1
14 86613871A S =Sy R 1
15 86613861A S — oSy R 1
16 77214411BA BHAAZ ) 2 — M5X9 6
17 81910951AA )7 ARA =S+ 7 b 1
18 37311111AA EFr -V RAIAY - 1
19 37311102BA HEFr-V AT - 1
20 7791D444AA HAZZ ) 2 — 2
21 85350061A ATV T Ty 4 — 2
22 74840341B + v | M8 2
23 85215651AA 7w — 24,5x40x2,5 1
24 75012622AA + v b 1
25 24717831A H N — 1
26 24717841B HH S — 1
27 78510271A RUBBER SECTION 2
28 77440511A Z71) 2 — 4X12 4
29 43315691A Fr-VHRBERTYH - 1
30 48613312A =T 1
31 4601S222A B 5 1
32 4601S091A H I3 — 1
33 86613981A S — LSy R 10x12 6
34 85044431A 58— 2
35 7715445BZ 27 a— 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 A A > 77 — A

S0OS01412

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 130/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 19A - ) 7 2 A4 > 77 = A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77214151AA A7) a— 1
37 86050051A [« 2
38 77440391A A7 1) 2 — M5X10 1
39 85611401A 7w ¥ = 1
40 48611391A a3 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 20A- 70> k7L — ¥ K> 7

BRB00890

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 132/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 20A-7o> 7L —F K7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 62441531AA 7oy b 7L -FKyT7 1
2 63140601A 7Oy b 7L —FLA- 1
3 61240391A AN AN — 1
4 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 2
5 53940991A MICROSWITCH 1
6 63140081A K—AYaA b 1
7 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
8 62641131A TR =3 N F =TTy b 1
9 77914151A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 8291Q171BA 7547y b 1
11 71950303C A7) 2— 1
12 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
13 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
14 89340251A VAV Y NS A P 1
15 58540341A VAV Y VR N A 1
16 74142951A 7507 2
17 93310771A S8 =7k — R 1
18 75011921A + v b 1
19 63140281A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING20B- 7o> 7L —F > A7 A4

BRB0O08I1

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 134 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING20B- 7o > h 7L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61042231AA 70y 7L —-FFr )R- 1
2 61042221AA E7O0Y N7 L—-FF+ )8 1
3 8301R161AA 1
4 8301R151AA 1
5 52910262A REFLEX REFLECTOR AMBER 2
6 74941108B 7w I 2
7 71316331AA AN =+ — 2
8 77915111B A7 1) 2 — M10X1,25X55 4
9 61341671A A ARV NE VI 2
10 61241271A TL=FRy KAT) T 2
11 85250241A 7wy — 10X14X1 4
12 77913971A TL—FK-AYIa A A7) a- 2
13 18710021A RLA Y LT )
14 61240052A AN =N 2
15 8301J351A TL=FK-ART7I7T v b 1
16 77244003CA A7) 2 — M4x6 2
17 8301J301A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
18 77244173B A7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
19 77550171A A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

m Important! Important!
If you order the tube (10) you must also order If you order the ABS cable gland (19) you must also order
the heatreflecting sheath (21) and the clamp (22) the protection (18) cable gland (24) BRB0089?

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 136/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 93940022A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1

2 8301N411A BRACKET 1

3 77240398C Z 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 3

4 771564538 A7) 2 - 3

5 71616491AA AN = — 6

6 76410901A 58— 3

7 61812093A CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1

8 61812081A FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1

9 61912152A 7Ry 7 -avhao-La=y kK- R 1

10 619121628 1

11 77913662AB HEAZAZ) 2 - 4

12 85250241A 73— 10X14X1 8

13 8301J311B 754y h 1

14 77244353BA 27 1) 2 — M6X20 2

15 77440213C 27 1) 2 — 3X10 1

16 74110551A =7 5> 7 39MM 1

17 75840611A 7—=7NAHAR 3

18 4601R591C t-h7arzy— 1

19 75812281C HOSE GUIDE ABS 1 ABS 7 =7 AA K (19) # THEXIC A& 70T

7y ay8) & —7IAHA KN Q24) it TTEX W
PLERHD 2T,

20 77214411BA B A7) 2 — M5X9 2

21 4601P401A t-h7O077%9 - 1

22 74142941A 7507 1

23 53910772A MICROSWITCH 1

24 75812781A T =TNAA R 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 20D - 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

BRB00893

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 138/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING20D- 1) 7 7' L — %3 A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61140471A V7 7L =FFx1) /8= 1
2 61240161A TL-F1y Nyt -"-FK-Lkvb 1
3 61340951A V77L =%y Revy b 1
4 63140161A TL—FFrYS—FLAYARIY) 2a— 1
5 61240081A AN =RN*rv7 1
6 77157238B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
7 77913662AB HRAS) a2 =
8 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
9 62540561AA NTTL—Fs )8 — 1
10 62641441A ALy Mi&E*+v 7 1
11 62641451A G2 N AN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 21A - +> /3 — 7' L — k kL ¥ — [XST:AUS,GSO,TUR]

TELO1750

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 140/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 21A - > 8\ =7 L — | KL ¥ — [XST:AUS,GSO,TUR] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A IV AT E S 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 74140381A 7527 3
15 72050173CA 2 71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 82719121AA VI L 7Y =757y b 1
17 4601P621B H I8 — 1
18 85040561A BT S — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 21A - +> /A — 7' L — kL ¥ — [XSTJPN]

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 142/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 21A - > A= 7L — k7L ¥ — [XSTJPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A IV AT E S 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 56113381AA PLATE 1
15 74140381A 7507 3
16 72050173CA 27 1) 2 — M5X12 4
17 82719121AA DT L 7Y =TSy b 1
18 4601P621B H I8 — 1
19 85040561A AT S — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 21A - +> A= 7L — f kL ¥ — [XST:-VNZ]

TELO1782

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 144 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 21A - +> A= 7L — k7L ¥ — [XST:-VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A S8 — 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B FYR=-TFL - FT 1
7 77550171A Z 71) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 2 71) 2 — M5X16 3
9 52910101A V7Y TLT Y - 2
10 77240408C Z 71 2 — M6X12 3
11 56113621A FYNR—T L= FhRLS— 1
12 85212511A 7 v r — 45X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7 7+ b 2
14 74140381A 2527 3
15 72050173CA Z71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 88640641A 01> 7 25X6 4
17 85040521A 2 w7 4
18 52910231A NFYTLY Y- 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 21A - > A= 7L — h 7L ¥ — [XST:-EUR]

Attention

Not use in Germany

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026

Page 146/238

TELO1895

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026




DRAWING 21A - > =7 L — h 7L ¥ — [XST-EUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A IV AT E S 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 74140381A 7527 2
15 72050173CA 2 71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 82719121AA VI L 7Y =757y b 1
17 4601P621B H I8 — 1
18 85040561A BT S — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 21A - > A= 7L — h 7L ¥ — [XST:-EUR]

m Attention

Only use in Germany

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026

Page 148/238

TELO1896

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026




DRAWING 21A - > =7 L — h 7L ¥ — [XST-EUR]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71615691AA AN = — 8
2 76412501A 58— 4
3 77156443B 27 2 - 4
4 56116502A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
5 56116511A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
6 52510611B A A VN N A 1
7 77550171A 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X8 2
8 77440203C 27 1) 2 — M5X16 3
9 56113392A FUNR=TL - hRILY - 1
10 77240408C 2 71) 2 — M6X12 3
11 52910231A IV AT E S 1
12 85212511A 7 v+ — 4.5X9X0.5 2
13 74950011B A7V TFw k 2
14 74140381A 7527 2
15 72050173CA 2 71) 2 — M5X12 4
16 8271F701AA VI L 7Y =757y b 1
17 4601P621B H I8 — 1
18 85040561A BT S — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

S0S01410
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 150/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 15310271A NY RIS ATy Y -T2 4R 2
2 36012761AA CLAMP REAR 2
3 36012811AA CLAMP FRONT LH 1
4 36012831AA CLAMP FRONT RH 1
5 88450021A AT TN T 2
6 87513622BA BNV FLA—h— R 1
7 87513911AA EAY A=k — R 1
8 86150331A AT N> TV 2
9 86250081A vy 2
10 82118481AA vy 2
11 7791A871AA ERRAZ ) 2 — 2
12 77157248B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 2
13 85215391A 7y — 1
14 66040171A 2oy hAdy ho—iL 1
15 65010531A RIGHT SWITCH 1
16 65110621B LEFT SWITCH 1
17 71011451A TS a 2
18 71112791A TS a 2
19 77150768B SCREW TCEI M6X55 2
20 71316171A AN A — 1
21 83040071A 70 w7 2
22 96282001AA X7 TN T 1
23 85612071AA AR 2
24 455P0972AA —a-FFATOy 7 LA- 1
25 77156413B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 1
26 75841091A =T HAR AR 2
27 75841101A =7 HA R AR 2
28 74143481A 757 4
29 73211352B R T =7 1
30 73211381B PISTON 1
31 7991D481A 27T 1
32 4601T781B SA7AZAN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

¢
>
BRB00953 d

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 152/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040932AA 7ZyFarhra-LRy7 1
2 63140631A LEVER, CLUTCH LIFTER 1
3 18710021A RLAYALT 1
4 61240052A FANA - K 1
5 77913971A TL—FK-AYIAY A7) 2 - 1
6 63211251A 75y FEANK - R 1
7 77910921B A7) 2 - 1
8 76414191A ALY hT7ay 7 1
9 82910Q181BA 754y b 1
10 71950303C A7) 2 - 1
11 89340241A T FFANTT IV T HN = 1
12 58540351A FTANFT Y7 1
13 75011921A F vk 1
14 74142951A 7527 2
15 87713271A -2 1
16 77913662AB HERAAZ ) 2- 1
17 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
18 62640571A A=)V =TSy b 1
19 63140281A 1
20 62640561A LAN=Z71) 2— 1
21 63140081A r—AvaArh 1
22 53940981A 75y FAA Y F 1
23 61240391A S A AN = 1
24 19540091E EARMY2ZZ Y b 1
25 77156728B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X35 1
26 77156678B Z #1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
27 61041991A TLyR7TyF7O0-R~Fy b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 23A- 1) 73 3w 7 77 — /N —

SOS01411

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 154/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 23A- 1) 7 3w 7 77 — 3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 36522343AA SHOCK ABSORBER REAR OHLINS 1
2 7715936BG A7) a— 2
3 74840241AB + v b 2
4 37212441AA 727y h 2
5 37222591AA Vor=> 1
6 70250991A X7N) 7 3
7 7131F481A AN =+ — 2
8 7131F731A AN =+ — 1
9 7725047BG A7) a~— 1
10 74841011AA 72>¥F v b 1
11 8291R672AA BRACKET, SHOCK ABSORBER 1
12 7715937BG A7) a— 1
13 85540131AA Eff&oy 77 vy v - 1
14 T791B321AA HRAAZ) 2 - 2
15 7715727BF A7) 2 — M8X30 4
16 77915041A BHEAX7) 2 - 1
17 85219841AA Ty — 4
18 37222571AA N>g =2 1
19 37222581AA N7 =2 1
20 86050701A =4 2
21 37212591AA ROD 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING24A - 7oy fh<wv KA =N

VST03109

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 156/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING 24A - 7o b v N A=K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 56416972AD 7oy hwy RA-F 1
2 77244183BA 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
3 71611351B AN —H— 7
4 8301J332A BT Z7 v b 1
5 8301J341A H7 57y b 1
6 86613801A S =Sy R 5
7 77210893B 27 2— .

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 25A- %7 4 — & — 7 — 5 —

RAF00839

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 158/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =% =7 =2 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 484PD0S1BA RADIATOR PROTECTION 1
2 4841CT771A DEFLECTOR LH 1
3 4841C761A DEFLECTOR RH 1
4 82119451A % 2
5 79916741AA AT T 1
6 79916751AA 2T 1
7 71611671AA AN = — 1
8 76411501A 58— 4
9 85213111AA Ty - 2
10 771563938 Z 7 1) 2 —M5X12 1
11 8301J291A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
12 85041951AA 7949077 RS- 1
13 77244173B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
14 7791D481AA EHZZ Y 2 - 45k — & — il M10x15,5 1
15 7791D491AA B Z 7 1) 2 — MI0x20 1
16 8301N462A TSy h 1
17 77210882B Z 4 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
18 772442338 SCREW TBEI 5X25 1
19 85240131A 7 v — 5.3X15X1 1
20 71611821AA AN = — 1
21 54812742A T A 1
22 89310241A VA R 1
23 79110941A BEAAT v K 2
24 8292R461A TLI NIy I T7Y 1
25 76417891A 58— 2
26 4601P361A 5 44 2

27 4601P351A HEAT GUARD 2

28 77440071A YALT Y vy A7) 2 — MASXI2 4

29 76410241A fiit 2 = /3 — 3

30 77156453B 271 2 — 1

31 4601N301A #1575 1

32 77244033C 2 71) 2 — M4X12 10

33 85213751AA Ty - 2

34 85044691A 24w T 7 ARF - 2

35 85044691AB T4y T At - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 25A- %7 4 — & — 7 — 5 —

RAF00839

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 160 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 25A -7 4 =9 =7 — 7 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

46017421A 7 it 1
37 480PK582AA 1
38 480PK592AA 1
39 77350173B A7 1) 2 — M4X8 8
40 48611411A ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH 1
41 48611401A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 161/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

RAF00799

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 162 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 25C- 7 - 1) > 7> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61610211A SQUIRTER UNIT 1
2 78940041A O-RING 1
3 55340131A 1
4 61610221A SQUIRTER UNIT 1
5 79915581A 70 w7 1
6 800P8501A SLEEVE 1
7 800P8511A SLEEVE 1
8 80018081A HF-—FEZXF v b-Ny NK-2R 2
9 74141811A 7571627 MM 8
10 80018061A REW-K>72A) -7 1
11 74141851A CLAMP 25-40 MM 2
12 069191030 7507 2
13 55244081A ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1
14 88641981A oy 2
15 75910391A )5 —F— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




04/03/2026

3>y

>

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

DRAWING 25D - = 7 A\

Page 164 /238

RAF00803

S
~
NI
>
89
2
=
4
&

co
[
i}
=
[}
[}
—
o2
o




DRAWING 25D - = 7 A/ \> > a > 9> 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58511461A B VAR R4 1
2 89310143A IR av I I F YT 1
3 75910471A TANRY R 1
4 76411501A 53— 1
5 93410211A 58—k — R 2
6 93410302A 58—k — R 1
7 81418091A 3vzAvaq b 1
8 77440183C A7) - 1
9 93410501A 1
10 81414051A YaAfrh 1
11 93410691A 58—k — A 1
12 81446871A 3z AYaArh 1
13 74141711A 75> 7 10-TMM 1
14 74142951A 757 6
15 8301J361A A 1
16 77210882B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
17 75841151A 7507 1
18 74110551A 58— 75> 7 39MM 1
19 74141721A I T 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 26A - %7 v N X7

TELO1921
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 166/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 26A - %7 v X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291T431AA Exwy b 1
2 77157288B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M8X35 4
3 86050361AA v 1
4 77110191A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 1
5 45612521AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
6 77244358BA A7) 2 - 1
7 85611271A 7y — 1
8 84850011A R=ATaArh 1
9 11713911AA GEARBOX DRIVING ROD 1
10 74750031A + v M6 1
11 77550131B A 1
12 84850021A R-vaAfrb 1
13 45613751AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
14 76410112A RIS — 1
15 77157248B Z 77 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 1
16 8242A641AA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
17 70150031A ——FATyya 1
18 88641161A oy 2
19 7111E001AA Twa 1
20 7791D991AA BEZ7) 2 — 1
21 79915871AA Ty NRTATY T 1
22 46410541B E7y pXT 1
23 88450031A BENZING !) > 77 DIN 6799 1
24 77244178B 271 2 — M5X12 2  XSTEUR,JPN,GSO,TUR,VNZ
77244188B A7) 2 - 2 XST:AUS
25 4601N281AA HEEL GUARD FRONT LH 1
26 85211511A 7y — 1
27 74750011AB EAL vy RfFE+ v b M6 1
28 82110512AA Ty ATV 1
29 77214151AA A7) 2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

TELO1922
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 168/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 26B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8242A651AA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
2 77157248B 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X22 5
3 77912371B 27 2— 1
4 74750031A F v b M6 1
5 70150031A - FATvya 1
6 85211511A Ty - 1
7 88641161A oy s 2
8 7111E001AA Fya 1
9 7791D991AA HRAS ) a2 - 1
10 8291 T441AA Hewy b 1
1 86010281A by 1
12 7991B911A ATV 1
13 11712153AA vy 1
14 4601N291AA HEEL GUARD FRONT RH 1
15 77244178B 27 1) 2 — M5X12 2
16 88450031A BENZING 1) > 7 DIN 6799 1
17 79915871AA Ty NRTATY T 1
18 46410531B HETy hRY 1
19 82110512AA Ty hRTEY 1
20 71012281AA Ty a 2
21 7791D471AA FER Y1) 2 — 1
2 77110391A 2% 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X16 2
23 45711322AA 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169 /238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING27/A- 1) 7 < v N4 =K

TELO1767

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 170/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 27A- 1) 7< v N/ —= K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56510882B )7 <y RA =R
2 77214411BA HEH A7 1) 2 — M5X9

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 28A- 7 o> bR A — b

TELO1768
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 172/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 28A - 7o > bR A — b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50122941AA A= D8N N (I A 1
2 81910693AA 7Oy bAoA - v 7 b 1
3 71411421AA AN = — 1
4 49240901A E70Y N TL—%F AR 1
5 72010513C A7) 2 - 10
6 93040521A F A LS — )L 35X47.15X6.8 2
7 70242491A R7YT 2
8 71411431AA Ay F — AN —H— 1
9 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAT LT 1
10 49240891A E7O0Y b TL-FT 4R 1
11 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
12 71411071AA AN — A — 1
13 85212221A VA E 1
14 74810651A F vk 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 173/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A1 — )L

TELO1769

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 174 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 29A - 1) 77K A — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 50222543AA )7 HA =) A 1
2 70250681A X7 )7 2
3 71413782AA AN =4 — 1
4 93042191A AN =L 2
5 49210121A V7 7L —-F%FTA4RY 1
6 77918261AA A7) 2 — 4
7 50410461AA REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
8 7131F401BA AN = — 1
9 72050033CF 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 4
10 7131F381BA 4> F = ANX=H— 1
11 49720071AC Fa-TLAIA Y AINT 1
12 49417261AA REAR SPROCKET T43 1
13 16027802AA VA 1
14 74810461A 72>+ v h M10X1 5
15 70242431A X7 )7 1
16 88451291A A7) 7)o T 1
17 7131F391BA T = AN — 1
18 49510173AB INT S gy I T T =N — 5

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

VST03107

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 176/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 30A- 72— )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 58613562AA e 1
2 78812011A S,5— sty K 2
3 87211343A 757 1
4 88450351A H—7) T 1
5 46320226A oy 1
6 7131C961A AN = — 1
7 79111312A ARk 1
8 84740161A £ 1
9 8291H141A <y b 1
10 8291R552AA 7w =T — h 1
11 77156643B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
12 76417851A 53— 2
13 85213111AA Ty - 2
14 77110381A 2 7 1) 2= — TCEIEF M5X12 2
15 86613311A 5,8~ 8w R 4
16 71850253C A7) 2 — 2
17 77244203B 27 1) 2 — M5XI18 6
18 76414272A g S /3 — 2
19 7131C881BA RN 4
20 85044691A 74 777 AF— 2
21 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 2
2 77156418B 27 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X16 4
23 59018911A H— A 1
24 74140431A 757 1
25 69928751A H-3IRY - 1
26 69926441A GASKET KIT 1
27 16027111A TJa-TAKYT 1
28 74142461A 55T 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 31A- T+ — Z b & X 7 A [XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]

SCR00442

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 178/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 31A- =%/ — 2 | & Z 7 A [XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR] (bucar?

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57316881A EeLFA LY - 1
2 57611101A <> b 2
3 71614141A 2~ - — 6,25X10X5,75 4
4 76410241A i e /5 — 4
5 772443738 27 1) 2 — M6X25 2
6 7791B531AA WRHAZY 2 - 2
7 76412472A = 8- 1
8 8301J321AA BRACKET FRONT 1
9 74143422A 757 1
10 57015391B EXHAUST MANIFOLD HORIZONTAL 1
11 79010341B TES—ZANART Y b 2
12 48810093AA 7L -} 2
13 55215541A S LT - 4
14 74810361A Fu b 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 31A- =%/ — Z | & 27 A [XST:AUS]

SCR00446

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 180 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 31A- =%/ — Z b & Z 7 A [XST:AUS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57316881A ALY A LYY — 1
2 57611101A <> b 2
3 71614141A 2~ — 4 — 6,25X10X5,75 4
4 76410241A r A 4
5 772443738 Z 7 1) 2 — M6X25 2
6 7791B531AA WRHAZY 2 - 2
7 76412472A 505 = 1
8 8301J321AA BRACKET FRONT 1
9 74143422A 757 1
10 57015391B EXHAUST MANIFOLD HORIZONTAL 1
11 79010341B TES—ZANART Y b 2
12 48810093AA Z =S 2
13 55215541A S AT H— 2
14 74810361A + v b 6
15 78011591A ALy Rft&Fry 7 2
16 85250261B H 24y b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 31A- =+ — 2 b > A 7 4 [XST:VNZ]

SCR00446

PANIGALE V4 R /26 2 38 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 31A- T+ — Z b > A7 A [XST:-VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57316891A ALY A LYY — 1
2 57611101A <> b 2
3 71614141A 2~ — 4 — 6,25X10X5,75 4
4 76410241A r A 4
5 772443738 Z 7 1) 2 — M6X25 2
6 7791B531AA WRHAZY 2 - 2
7 76412472A 505 = 1
8 8301J321AA BRACKET FRONT 1
9 74143422A 757 1
10 57015391B EXHAUST MANIFOLD HORIZONTAL 1
11 79010341B TES—ZANART Y b 2
12 48810093AA Z =S 2
13 55215541A S AT H— 2
14 74810361A + v b 6
15 78011591A ALy Rft&Fry 7 2
16 85250261B H 24y b 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING3IB- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00488

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 184 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING3IB- =/ = Z h ¥ X7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4601T501A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
2 77244163B 2.7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 1
3 85213111AA Ty 1
4 76411501A 5,5 1
5 4601T522A B 5 1
6 4601P331B BT 6 1
7 4601P261B HEAT GUARD 1
8 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 E
9 4601P241B HEAT GUARD 1
10 86613981A S — %y F 10x12 1
1 86610751A Sy R E
B 4601P251B B 4 1
13 57115391B EXHAUST MANIFOLD VERTICAL 1
14 4601P281A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
15 74141851A CLAMP 25-40 MM 2
16 55215541A S AT — 2
17 79010321B TES-ZANART Y b 2
18 74810361A F v 6
19 4601P411A e 1
20 4601P421A BT 6 1
21 86611001B R[S 1
2 77210623B I re 3
23 4601P431A 1
2% 77211091C B2 2 — M5X12 1
25 85044691A 749777 AF - 1
26 48611341A o 1
27 4601P401A b-bh7O7s s - 1
28 74143422A 7537 1
29 77240423C 271 2 2
30 4601T532A B 1
31 4601TS11A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
E? 77440021A CATY YRS TR 2 - 3
ER 48611381B WSRO 1
34 460145828 B 7 4% — 1
35 73640401A S — Ry R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 185/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING3IB- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00488

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 186/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING31B- =&/ - XA N> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

85210751B 7 v ¥+ — 3.5X9X0.7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING32A -7 4 ¥ =3 — K

VST02875

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 188/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 32A - 7 1 ¥ —

= h

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P3622AW 49 ==

2 77244233B SCREW TBEI 5X25
3 86610301A NEAN
4 91378361AR T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378361BG T —F-—Xv=a7I
91378361CA T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91378361CS T —F-—Xv=a7I
91378361 DA T —F-—-Xv=a7I
91378361DE A —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378361EL T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378361EN T—-—F-Ax=a7I
91378361ES T—F-Ax=a7I
91378361F1 F—F-Av=a7II
91378361FR F—F-Av=a7II
91378361HR T —F-Av=a7II
91378361HU T—F-A3=aT7 L
913783611T T—-—F-A~x=a7II
91378361JA F—F-Ax=a7 L
91378361KO FT—F-Ax=aT7 N
91378361LT FT-—F-Ax=a7 )
91378361LV F=—F-Ax=a7 L
91378361MX FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91378361NL FT=—F-Av=aT7 L
91378361NO FT=—F-Av=a7 L
91378361PL T=—F-Ax=aT7 I
91378361PT T-—F-Ax=a7I
91378361RO T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378361RU T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378361SK T —F-—Xv=a7I
91378361SL T —F-—-Xw=a7I)
91378361SV T —F-—Xv=a7I)
91378361US T—F-Av=27)
91378361 VE T—F-Av=27)
91378361ZH T —F-A3v=27)
5 69710151A INAEL > F 4AMM

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026

—_
= =

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 189/238

ARABIC
BULGARIAN
CANADA/FRA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
GERMAN
GREECE
ENGLISH
SPANISH
FINLAND
FRENCH
CROATIA
HUNGARY
ITALY

JAPAN
KOREA

MEXICO/ESP

HOLLAND

NORWAY

POLAND

PORTUGUESE
ROMANIA

RUSSIAN

SLOVAK

SLOVENIA

SWEDEN

USA
VENEZUELAN-SPANISH
TRADITIONAL CHINESE

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026




DRAWING32A -7 4 ¥ =3 — K

VST02875

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 190 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING32A -7 4 ¥ =3 — K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
6

78812011A 5,8- 8y F 7
7 7131F491A AN A — 7
8 88440331A 2T Ty )
9 85041951AA 749077 AF - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING33A- 7L - A

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 192/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 33A- 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

el N e e
N N AW = O

18

20

47122272BB
75610361AA
93041911A
70241232A
TT91A842AA
71117611AA
82911912AA
7715725BG
85540091A
48810142AA
77210501C
85044441A
74111612A
77244353BA
71611831AA
7791D491AA
7791D481AA
48611361A
48611431A
48611351A

FRAME BLACK

BUSH

FANMNI =K

BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P
HERX71) 2 -

7va

HEXTY R

A7V 2 —

MfEoy 77 vy -

N RALT L — A

A 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X12

v

7707

A2 7 1) 2 — M6X20

AN =4 —

HEHZ 7 1) 2 — M10x20

BEHZRZ) 2 - ALY % — % —fl M10x15,5
ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH
e R E /S AL

7E BWRE S AL

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

04/03/2026

1
2
2
2
4
2
1
3
3
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

Page 193/238

PANIGALE V4 R /26
037000026




04/03/2026

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

/&
,
A
N
~
+
S
7
¥
©
&
e
a

Page 194 /238

TELO1929

S
~
NI
>
89
2
=
4
&

co
[
i}
=
[}
[}
—
o2
o




DRAWING33B- 1) 7+ 7 7L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48217401A H AN — 1
2 48217391A AN = 1
3 47112232AB REAR FRAME L.H. 1
4 47112222AB REAR FRAME R.H. 1
5 T791B321AA HHA7) 2 - 2
6 76417811A /8 — 4
7 74941108B 7w Iy 4
8 86612781A /8 — 2
9 86613041A AT 4
10 85612051A WASHER, RUBBER 4
11 85040521A 7))y 7 4
12 79111541A A RT b 1
13 79111531A ART vk 1
14 4601P641A A 1
15 48613271A 1
16 4601R851A A 1
17 77244033C A7) 2 — M4X12 4
18 85041021A 74y 777 A — M4 4
19 460PP981A AN — 1
20 48613201A 1
21 77211091C HEZX 7 1) 2 — M5X12 2
22 77244203B A7) 2 — M5X18 2
23 4601P291A A 1
24 72050173CA A7 1) 2 — M5X12 4
25 4601P302A 17 it 1
26 76411501A 8 — 1
27 4601S681A 17 it 1
28 4601P371A 77 1
29 48613421A ACOUSTIC INSULATION PANEL, RH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

TELO1771

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 196/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 33C - LOCKER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48312312B LOCKER 1
2 86612781A 8 — 2
3 76417781B F N\ — 1
4 86613981A = JL/Ny KN 10x12 2
5 86613801A DV ZADZ2N 2
6 85041951AA JA Y777 A — 2
7 77251308B A7) a~— 4
8 82115751AA =% 1
9 79913021A ATV T 1
10 82718481AA 727w h 1
11 73211131A CABLE, SEAT LOCK 1
12 77240253C A7) 2 — M5X10 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 197/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING34A -+ A )L 7 — 7 —

RAF00798

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 198/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING34A - A )L 7 — T —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 54812752A TANT =T = 1
2 54911931A TANTYNRY =K - R 1
3 54911941A FTAN) T —VEh-R 1
4 8271L201A L=k 4
5 77113691C A7) 22— 4
6 76411501A /8 — 3
7 85213111AA A2 2
8 71615151AA AN =+ — 2
9 74941108B TR D 2
10 88643141A O-RING 8

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 199/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING35A -7 14> 7 =7 -FAI)NT71) =4 —

RAF00838

PANIGALE V4 R /26 2 200 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING35A- 714> 7 =7 -F A7) =4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 8291H031A HOLDER WIRING 1
2 48411492A A = AN 1
3 77244198B 27 2 - 4
4 42610672A IT7TANY - 1
5 48414201A AT I==h R 1
6 79111632A 75 1
7 442PA971B 1
8 59019471A IT7RYVARLAYER-R 1
9 87612931A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
10 74142141A 7507 2
11 4601R861A HAN— 1
12 48611331A Wy 1
13 4601R871A AN — 1
14 48611321A Wy 1
15 77440511A 27 1) 2 — 4X12 4
16 74810361A Fv b 1
17 8501A671AA 2 w7 8
18 8501A701A <> b 8
19 79111621B HAA N 1
20 4421A961A COVER AIR BOX , UPPER 1
21 76410621B S8 — 1
22 86612411A SN 4
23 87211261AB 757 3
24 77354623B SCREW M4X10 4
25 74141721A 257 1
26 74140381A 75T 4
27 069191030 A 6
28 86612341A Sy R 1
29 85612131A Ty — 3
30 87611472A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
31 585P1281AA YA rOvERL—Y — 1
32 77550353B 2 71) 2 — M4X8 1
33 85611711AA Ty — 1
34 76411381A it 2% 5 /3 — 1
35 93310501A SR = k-2 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 201/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING35A -7 14> 7 =7 -FAI)NT71) =4 —

RAF00838

PANIGALE V4 R /26 2 38 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING35A- 714> 7 =7 -F A7) =4 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

74140631A 707 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 203/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




v
o
=
N
Q
o
=
=
<
S

IMP01788
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

4
N
2
£
2
1
N
<
O
o
©
=
:
a

Page 204 /238

S
~
NI
>
89
2
=
4
&

co
[
i}
=
[}
[}
—
o2
o




DRAWING 36A - 20 v M)LK T

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

1 28221621B A0y MLET 4 —= 1
2 59029501A COMPLETE PIPE SET BOTTOM 1
3 14011041A AvF—U==k-ILF 4
4 13510981A I 772 2
5 72050173CF 2 71) 2 — M5X12 24
6 28040551B R R 4
7 77140697CF 27 2 — 8
8 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
9 85042371A AR 4
10 13510961A T7 7730 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 205/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 36B - 20w h )L £ F 4

IMP0O1789

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 206/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 36B- 20 v b LK F +

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
ROD

1 11711781A 1
2 11711791A ROD 1
3 135P0971A L7 77 AN 2
4 28040471B IRV EAS 4
5 45510391A LN — 1
6 45510401A LN — 1
7 59028751A COMPLETE PIPE SET UPPER 1
8 68411362BA VI 4
9 71116721A 7va 2
10 71615501AA AN =4 — 4
11 76411671A /8 — 4
12 77244183B Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 4
13 77150208B SCREW TCEIF M6X14 8.8 4
14 79916471A A7) T 1
15 82118461A v 2
16 82119211A A7) 7> — b 1
17 82119222A vy 4
18 827P9693A 7L =5 2
19 82919202A T7Y I 1
20 8501A661A gy 7 4
21 85042371A A4 4
22 86612371A ALAN 4
23 86612381A LOWER SUPPORT 2
24 88642751A oy > 4
25 70011231AA & &> 78 — 1
26 59029493A Za-IT)LHR- A 1
27 8271L192BA 7L =h 1
28 77110381A A7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X12 1
29 86614561A S 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 207/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING36C-+ + =2 % — 7 4 )L ¥ —

IMP01674
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 208/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026



DRAWING36C- F+ v+ =X % =7 4 )L ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 83019581A BRACKET, CARBON CANISTER 1
2 77156453B A7) 2 - 3
3 76410901A 58— 3
4 71616491AA AN = — 6
5 42640081A HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER 1
6 70011461A FroZg -7 b 1
7 65540132A KLA> LT 1
8 93512851A 58—k — R 1
9 74140571A DT 1
10 935Z0491A HOSE, RUBBER 1
11 74113411A GUIDE, HOSE 1
12 59019521A H— R 1
13 93512321A A=A 2
14 81446871A 3z A{YaArh 1
15 59014671A LAY A=A 1
16 87211921A 757 1
17 93511501A A= R 1
18 70011451A TSy Rk 1
19 59341101A NNT 1
20 935Z0541A =R 1
21 81416431A UNION 1
22 93511581A 58—k — R 4
23 74140431A A 8
24 74142951A 7507 1
25 74141721A y5v7 8
26 74141711A 75> 7 10-7TMM 1
27 74140641A 757 3
28 76414701A FAIRLEAD RUBBER RING 2
29 74110121A SN =757 62MM 5
30 74111612A 757 2
31 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
32 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 209 /238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




(bucar) DRAWING 37A -~y K5 A k7 =7 1) > 7 [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]

/

VST03110
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 210/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 37A -~y 54 | 7 = 7 1) > 7 [XST:AUS,EUR JPN,GSO,TUR|  (Ducar

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48711531AA WAV RRZY = 1
2 77510071AB HHAY ) 2 — 4
3 85210241A FA4 O 7y — 4X8X0.5 8
4 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 8
5 48115191BA Ny RIA 72TV 1
6 77510641A WRHAZY 2 - 4
7 76412441A i 4
8 48115201BA CUPOLINO INFERIORE 1
9 4801K811BA ALA SINISTRA 1
10 4801K801BA ALA DESTRA 1
11 74841091AA F v b 4
12 85213111AA Ty — 4
13 4601R282A HA— 1
14 43815811A GRAPHIC DUCATI CORSE 1
15 4601R061A COVER, BODY COWL LH 1
16 4601R071A COVER, BODY COWL RH 1
17 77211091C HEHZ 7 2 — M5X12 8
18 85611401A Ty — 2
19 85041951AA T4y I T RS - 2
20 75841061A 257 2
21 85044691A T4y I T ARF - 7
2 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
23 77156393B 271 2 —M5X12 2
24 8291S621B Vil A 1
25 52320721A REARVIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
26 4601P381A H 3 — 1
27 8291S631B Pl VAN 1
28 52320731A REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H. 1
29 4601P391A A= 1
30 772442038 27 1) 2 — M5X18 4
31 8301Q021AA BT Z47 b 1
32 8301Q011AA BT Sy b 1
33 74950171A 75+ b M4 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 211/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 37A-~\v K54 h 7 7 1) > 7 [XST:VNZ]

VST03165
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 212/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 37A-~v K54 b7 =7 1) > 7 [XST:VNZ]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48711531AA WAV RRZY = 1
2 77510071AB HEZ ) 2 4
3 85210241A FA4 O 7y — 4X8X0.5 8
4 75010281A A7) > 7 F b 8
5 48115191BA Ny RIA 72TV 1
6 77510641A WRHAZY 2 - 4
7 76412441A it S /3 — 4
8 48115201BA CUPOLINO INFERIORE 1
9 4801K811BA ALA SINISTRA 1
10 4801K801BA ALA DESTRA 1
11 74841091AA F v b 4
12 85213111AA Ty — 4
13 4601R282A AR — 1
14 43815811A GRAPHIC DUCATI CORSE 1
15 4601R061A COVER, BODY COWL LH 1
16 4601R071A COVER, BODY COWL RH 1
17 77211091C HEHZ 7 2 — M5X12 8
18 85611401A Ty — 2
19 85041951AA T4y I T RS - 2
20 75841061A 7527 2
21 85044691A T4y I T ARF - 7
2 77244173B 27 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
23 77156393B 27 1) 2 - M5X12 2
24 8291S621B Vil A 1
25 523S0801A REARVIEW MIRROR L.H. 1
26 523S0811A REARVIEW MIRROR R.H. 1
27 8291S631B Pl VAN 1
28 8301Q011AA BS54y b 1
29 74950171A 75 Y+ b M4 4
30 772442038 27 1) 2 — M5X18 4
31 8301Q021AA BT Z4 b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 213/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING37/B- 57 7Y > 7

VSTO03111

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 214 /238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWINGI3/B- 577 ) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801H271BA A ) B 1
2 4601R041A Hx— 1
3 48613234A Wi 1
4 4801K601BA Eu77z7 )y 1
5 48613252A Wi 1
6 4801H341A HA— 1
7 4601R821A 5 5 1
8 85611401A Ty 2
9 85041951AA T4y 777 At - 4
10 85044431A 55— 2
11 77214411AA 27 1) = — TCEIF M5X9 3
12 85212181A FA4Ey 7y r - 9X14X1 2
13 77440251A A7 2 — 3
14 85210241A FA4 Oy 7y — 4X8X0.5 3
15 92611151A Tt EEREME R 5 7 4 L A 1
16 77211091C B2 7 1) 2 — MSX12 3
17 86611821A S5 ,3— 8w R 1
18 48611421A e 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 215/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 37/C- %7 7)) > 7

VST03112

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 216/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING37/C- %7 7 1) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 4801H261BA T yIN\=7 7)) T 1
2 4601R031A H N — 1
3 48613223A E=3 1
4 4801K611BA a7 7z7) V7 1
5 48613242A ) a=3 1
6 4601R831A BT BT 1
7 8291R511A 77 b 1
8 85040521A 70) w7 3
9 4801H331B H N — 1
10 4601R841B BT G 1
11 77244173B A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 2
12 77440251A A7V a2— 3
13 85210241A FA o> 7y sy — 4X8X0.5 3
14 77211091C BHEZ71) 2 — M5X12 5
15 85611401A 7y % = 5
16 85041951AA T7Ay 777 At — 2
17 85044431A F N\ — 2
18 77214411AA A 71) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 3
19 85212181A FTAOr7 vy - 9X14X1 2
20 86611821A S 2AAVAN 1
21 92611141A it EEFEPERG & 7 1 L A 1
22 4801H351AA Ta-TINYIV TN = 1
23 4801H481A Hr7av 427 1
24 4801H471A Eryav 47 1
25 92611131A 2
26 4601P972A H N — 1
27 75011491AB HEAS; v b 2
28 48412771A 7857 bk 1
29 8291N521A x> b 1
30 76440561A F N\ — 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 217/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =7 1) > 7

21 20 22 231

\x//%/

VST03113
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 218/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 37D - 1) 77 =71 > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 482PI881BA V7727 YT 1
2 86612801A S8 —s5y R 2
3 86612671A S5,5— 1
4 24717821A <7 b 1
5 86610301B S8 —y R 2
6 482P7302BA EHA RS 1
7 482P7292BA HHA RSl 1
8 77244183B Z 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
9 85611401A Ty - -
10 77244163B 2 1) 2 — TBEIM5X10 2
11 48217331A 1
12 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
13 77211251A BER A7 2 — M5X9 5
14 85044431A 58— 4
15 85044441A vy 2
16 4801H372A AN — 1
17 4801H382A EHA— 1
18 86613331A S— LSy K 10x45 2
19 86613981A = LSy K 10x12 2
20 76417832A S8 — 2
21 92611211A it EEFEPEAG 2 7 1 /L 4 28x15 5
22 92611201A Mt EEREM M5 7 1 L A 2
23 86612441A C2ATALAN 4
24 86612101B Sy R 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 219/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

\/ST03040

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 220/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 43314621A IAYESEBLU YA Y H A XTL - b 1
2 43312531A YT -9-7L -} 1
3 43312561A V73 ay I 77/ =N"=TL =} 1
4 43312551D F7FTY =T VATL = b 1
5 43310051B gy oEET L~ | 1
6 43310051C g 7ERTL - b 1
7 43910071A TL—FI0 5y FTARY =S¥ =T L— | 3
8 432179117 gy IEBETL - b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 221/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ|

OBJECTS IN MIRROR ARE
CLOSER THAN THEY APPEAR

VST02909
PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 222/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ|

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

43311661A IT-EESN)L

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 223/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




DRAWING 39A - ACCESSORIES

For competition use only 8
This product is legal for closed-course competition use only 5 /@ 9 0 ;

IMPO1787

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 224/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




DRAWING 39A - ACCESSORIES

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 97111791A A 1
2 77211251A HEH A7 1) 2 — M5X9 4
3 96981251AA AN = 1
4 77253307C A7) a— 1
5 38610451A CAP, CONNECTOR 2
6 38620101A CAP, CONNECTOR 1
7 97312901AA I7-K-AANX=-Fv | 2
8 77244193B A7 1) 2 — M5X16 4
9 75040141A TR D 4
10 4381Q681A var % 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 225/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

069191030 13C 6 14912641A ()3A 19611122A ()3B 304A1091A 12C 3
069191030 13C 6 15022541A 03A 33 19611131A 03B 10 304A1091A 12D 3
069191030 25C 12 15022551A 03A 34 19611171A 03B 8 304A1101A 12C 4
069191030 35A 27 15310271A 22A 1 19810731A 03B 11 304A1101A 12D 4
11210942AA 09B 1 15622301FB 05A 4 20810461A 12C 20 34112411BA 18A 1
11210942AB 09B 1 15622301FC 05A 4 20810461A 12D 20 34221361AA 18A 2
11210942AC 09B 1 16015522B 11A 1 20910781A 12C 25 34421702AA 18B 1
11210942AD 09B 1 16027111A 30A 27 20910781A 12D 25 34521702AA 18B 2
11210942AE 09B 1 16027802AA 29A 13 20910791A 12C 24 34915271A 18B 3
11210952AA 09B 2 17011611C 03B 4 20910791A 12D 24 34921791A 18B 4
11210952AB 09B 2 17011661C 03B 3 21011093A 12D 8 34921801A 18B 5
11210952AC 09B 2 17021611C 03B 2 21011194A 12C 8 36012761AA 22A 2
11210952AD 09B 2 17112211A 12A 32 21111191A 12C 7 36012811AA 22A 3
11210952AE 09B 2 17112211A 12B 32 21111202A 12D 7 36012831AA 22A 4
11211031AB 05A 1 17112221C 12A 3 22032083A 04A 8 36420253AA 18A 3
11211031AC 05A 1 17112221C 12B 8 225P0353A 09A 1 36522343AA 23A 1
11211031AD 05A 1 17216191A 03A 3 24211142B7 04B 3 37029352BB 19A 1
11211031AE 05A 1 17216201A 03A 4 24311541B7 04A 2 37212441AA 23A 4
11211041AB 05A 9 17216231A 03A 8 24311644A7 04A 18 37212591AA 23A 21
11211041AC 05A 9 17216241A 03A 9 24314291C 04A 42 37222571AA 23A 18
11211041AD 05A 9 17216251A 03A 10 24715791A 12A 30 37222581AA 23A 19
11211041AE 05A 9 17216451A 03A 12 24715791A 12B 30 37222591AA 23A 5
11711252AA 16A 6 17216461A 03A 5 24715873A8 12B 21 37311102BA 19A 19
11711771C 03B 1 17216471A 03A 6 24715882A8 12A 21 37311111AA 19A 18
11711781A 36B 1 17216481A 03A 7 24717821A 37D 4 38010211D 12A 25
11711791A 36B 2 17216491A 03A 11 24717831A 19A 25 38010211D 12B 25
11712153AA 26B 13 17310411A 11A 6 24717841B 19A 26 38540093B 13E 5
11713911AA 26A 9 17410852C 10A 1 24735581A8 04B 6 38610451A 39A 5
12113682A 06A 1 17610281A 11A 7 247P5863A 04C 4 38620061A 13C 5
12113712B 06A 3 18010472A 02A 1 24920642C 10A 2 38620061A 13C 5
12113721A 06A 4 18010482A 02A 2 24920682A 08A 10 38620081A 13C 14
12113952A 06A 5 18010492A 02A 3 25110101A 10A 7 38620081A 13C 14
12222781D 06A 2 18120091A 02A 4 25210301A7 04C 1 38620101A 39A 6
13510961A 36A 10 18220721A 02A 12 25440014A 09A 15 38940191A 13C 13
13510981A 36A 4 182P0041A 02A 11 26420621A 11A 14 38940191A 13C 13
135P0971A 36B 3 18710021A 20B 13 27040193A 11A 8 38940201A 13C 13
14011041A 36A 3 18710021A 22B 3 28040471B 36B 4 38940201A 13C 13
14622921AB 05A 2 19014731A 03B 45 28040551B 36A 6 38940211A 13C 13
14622921AC 05A 2 19014791A 03B 47 28221621B 36A 1 38940211A 13C 13
14816551A 12B 4 19020611A 03B 5 30126192AR 12C 1 38940221A 13C 13
14816561A 12A 4 19110821B 03B 46 30126201AR 12D 1 38940221A 13C 13
14816831A 12B 3 19410711A 03B 6 30310741AA 12C 2 38940251A 13D 20
14816841A 12A 8 19410781A 03B 7 30310741AB 12C 2 38940261A 13C 13
14912531A 03A 1 19540091E 22B 24 303A0741A 12D 2 38940261A 13C 13

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 226/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

39540601A 13D 9 46011981A 19A 4601R831A 37C 48115201BA 37A 8
39740081B 13D 22 46014582B 31B 34 4601R841B 37C 10 48217331A 37D 11
42610672A 35A 4 46017421A 25A 36 4601R851A 33B 16 48217391A 33B 2
42640081A 36C 5 46017431A 17A 9 4601R861A 35A 11 48217401A 33B 1
42710241A 09B 3 46017431A 17A 9 4601R871A 35A 13 482P7292BA 37D 7
42710251A 08A 11 4601F472A 11A 15 4601R941A 17A 2 482P7302BA 37D 6
432179117 38A 8 4601F481A 16A 12 4601R941A 17A 2 482PI881BA 37D 1
43310051B 38A 5 4601IN281AA 26A 25 4601S091A 19A 32 48312312B 33C 1
43310051C 38A 6 4601N291AA 26B 14 4601S222A 19A 31 48411492A 35A 2
43311661A 38A 1 4601N301A 25A 31 4601S681A 33B 27 48412771A 37C 28
43312502C 04A 32 4601P241B 31B 9 4601T501A 31B 1 48414201A 35A 5
43312531A 38A 2 4601P251B 31B 12 4601T511A 31B 31 4841C761A 25A 3
43312551D 38A 4 4601P261B 31B 7 4601T522A 31B 5 4841C771A 25A 2
43312561A 38A 3 4601P281A 31B 14 4601T532A 31B 30 484PD081BA 25A 1
43314621A 38A 1 4601P291A 33B 23 4601T781B 22A 32 48611191A 04A 3
43315691A 19A 29 4601P302A 33B 25 460PP981A 33B 19 48611321A 35A 14
43815811A 37A 14 4601P331B 31B 6 46240461A 15A 2 48611331A 35A 12
43815811A 37A 14 4601P351A 25A 27 46320226A 30A 5 48611341A 31B 26
4381Q681A 39A 10 4601P361A 25A 26 46320537A 03B 28 48611351A 33A 20
43910071A 38A 7 4601P371A 33B 28 46410531B 26B 18 48611361A 33A 18
4421A142A 14A 2 4601P381A 37A 26 46410541B 26A 22 48611381B 31B 33
4421A961A 35A 20 4601P391A 37A 29 47112222AB 33B 4 48611391A 19A 40
442PA971B 35A 7 4601P401A 20C 21 47112232AB 33B 3 48611401A 25A 41
44440312B 04C 2 4601P401A 31B 27 47122272BB 33A 1 48611411A 25A 40
44610681A 19A 11 4601P411A 31B 19 4801H261BA 37C 1 48611421A 37B 18
44610751A 19A 10 4601P421A 31B 20 4801H271BA 37B 1 48611431A 33A 19
44610761AA 17A 17 4601P431A 31B 23 4801H331B 37C 9 48612271A 04A 34
44712181A 17A 13 4601P621B 21A 17 4801H341A 37B 6 48612281A 04A 37
44713121A 17A 13 4601P621B 21A 17 4801H351AA 37C 22 48612293A 04A 33
44713131A 19A 12 4601P621B 21A 17 4801H372A 37D 16 48612551A 04A 38
44740112A 07A 1 4601P621B 21A 18 4801H382A 37D 17 48613201A 33B 20
44740122A 07A 2 4601P641A 33B 14 4801H471A 37C 24 48613223A 37C 3
44910741A 08A 8 4601P962A 18A 4 4801H481A 37C 23 48613234A 37B 3
44910801B 17A 1 4601P972A 37C 26 4801K601BA 37B 4 48613242A 37C 5
44910801B 17A 1 4601R031A 37C 2 4801K611BA 37C 4 48613252A 37B 5
44910851B 03B 27 4601R041A 37B 2 4801K801BA 37A 10 48613271A 33B 15
45140022C 07A 3 4601R061A 37A 15 4801K801BA 37A 10 48613281A 17A 16
45510391A 36B 5 4601R061A 37A 15 4801K811BA 37A 9 48613281A 17A 16
45510401A 36B 6 4601R071A 37A 16 4801K811BA 37A 9 48613312A 19A 30
45520172A 09A 16 4601R071A 37A 16 480PK582AA 25A 37 48613421A 33B 29
455P0972AA 22A 24 4601R282A 37A 13 480PK592AA 25A 38 48711531AA 37A 1
45612521AA 26A 5 4601R282A 37A 13 48115191BA 37A 5 48711531AA 37A 1
45613751AA 26A 13 4601R591C 20C 18 48115191BA 37A 5 48810093AA 31A 12
45711322AA 26B 23 4601R821A 37B 7 48115201BA 37A 8 48810093AA 31A 12

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 227/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

48810093AA 31A 12 491P0042A 52320721A 37A 25 55243731C 13B
48810142AA 33A 10 491P0042A F 4 52320731A 37A 28 55244081A 25C 13
49041081A A 19 491P0043A A 16 523S0801A 37A 25 55244431B 09B 4
49041081A H 1 491P0043A F 5 523S0811A 37A 26 55340131A 25C 3
490A0019P A 29 491P0339A A 23 52510611B 21A 6 55621431AA 16A 1
490A0019P J 1 491P0339A I 3 52510611B 21A 6 56113381AA 21A 14
490P0002A A 3 491P0340A A 24 52510611B 21A 6 56113392A 21A 9
490P0002A C 1 491P0340A I 4 52510611B 21A 6 56113392A 21A 9
490P0003A A 4 491P0341A A 25 52510611B 21A 6 56113392A 21A 9
490P0003A C 2 491P0341A I 5 52510783E 14B 1 56113392A 21A 9
490P0004A A 5 491P0342A A 26 52510783E 14B 1 56113621A 21A 11
490P0004A C 3 491P0342A I 6 52910101A 21A 9 56116502A 21A 4
490P0019A A 27 491P0348A A 20 52910231A 21A 11 56116502A 21A 4
490P0019A D 1 491P0348A H 2 52910231A 21A 11 56116502A 21A 4
490P0022A A 28 491P0408A A 11 52910231A 21A 11 56116502A 21A 4
490P0022A E 1 491P0408A K 2 52910231A 21A 11 56116502A 21A 4
490P0029A A 12 491P0429A A 2 52910231A 21A 18 56116511A 21A 5
490P0029A F 1 491P0429A B 2 52910262A 20B 5 56116511A 21A 5
490P0030A A 13 49210121A 29A 5 53010362A 14B 2 56116511A 21A 5
490P0030A F 2 49240891A 28A 10 53010372A 14B 3 56116511A 21A 5
490P0044A A 17 49240901A 28A 4 53010621A 14B 2 56116511A 21A 5
490P0044A G 1 49417261AA 29A 12 53910772A 20C 23 56416972AD 24A 1
490P0248A A 18 49510173AB 29A 18 53940302A 04A 12 56510882B 27A 1
490P0248A G 2 49720071AC 28A 9 53940601A 16A 11 57015391B 31A 10
490P0297A A 21 49720071AC 29A 11 53940651A 16A 5 57015391B 31A 10
490P0297A I 1 50122941AA 28A 1 53940981A 22B 22 57015391B 31A 10
490P0298A A 22 50222543AA 29A 1 53940991A 20A 5 57115391B 31B 13
490P0298A I 2 50410271B 05A 6 54040391A 13D 18 57316881A 31A 1
490P0333A A 10 50410461AA 29A 7 54140101A 13C 3 57316881A 31A 1
490P0333A K 1 504Z0381AA 28A 11 54140101A 13C 3 57316891A 31A 1
490P0342A A 1 5101P302C 13C 2 54812742A 25A 21 57611101A 31A 2
490P0342A B 1 5101P302C 13C 2 54812752A 34A 1 57611101A 31A 2
49141581A A 30 5101P581A 13C 15 54911931A 34A 2 57611101A 31A 2
49141581A J 2 5101Q711C 13A 1 54911941A 34A 3 58511461A 25D 1
491P0015A A 6 5101Q751C 13A 1 55215371A 02A 13 58540341A 20A 15
491P0015A C 4 5101R331B 13C 9 55215541A 31A 13 58540351A 22B 12
491P0016A A 7 5101R331B 13C 9 55215541A 31A 13 585P1281AA 35A 31
491P0016A C 5 51311031A 13D 25 55215541A 31A 13 58613562AA 30A 1
491P0017A A 8 51410831C 13D 4 55215541A 31B 16 59014671A 36C 15
491P0017A C 6 51411002A 13D 26 55219411D 13F 4 59018911A 30A 23
491P0018A A 9 51610053C 13E 1 55219421B 13F 11 59019471A 35A 8
491P0018A C 7 51840051B 13F 2 55240121A 13F 8 59019521A 36C 12
491P0041A A 14 52010621D 14A 1 55241321C 04A 13 59028751A 36B 7
491P0041A F 3 52010641D 14A 1 55243181A 09A 17 59029493A 36B 26

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 228/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

59029501A 36A 2 65010531A 22A 70241801A ()9A 71319961CA 18A
59340621A 13E 4 65110621B 22A 16 70241902C 09A 21 7131C211A 12C 27
59340661A 13A 2 65220441A 13F 5 70242091B 03B 30 7131C211A 12D 27
59341101A 36C 19 65540081A 13B 20 70242181A 03B 12 7131C221A 12C 32
595P3622AW 32A 1 65540132A 36C 7 70242431A 29A 15 7131C221A 12D 32
59810551B 13F 3 66040171A 22A 14 70242491A 28A 7 7131C231A 12C 21
59820611AB 13E 14 66810581B 09A 18 70250412A 02A 14 7131C231A 12D 21
59822821AB 13F 1 66810591A 04A 23 70250441A 03B 31 7131C241A 12C 29
61041991A 22B 27 66810591A 12C 37 70250511A 03B 32 7131C241A 12D 29
61042221AA 20B 2 66810591A 12D 37 70250531A 03B 33 7131C881BA 30A 19
61042231AA 20B 1 67040511A 13B 5 70250681A 29A 2 7131C961A 30A 6
61140471A 20D 1 67621461A 17A 15 70250801A 11A 9 7131D412A 03B 36
61240052A 20B 14 67621461A 17A 15 70250991A 23A 6 7131D421A 03B 37
61240052A 22B 4 67641142A 08A 7 70311211AA 18A 6 7131D431A 03B 14
61240081A 20D 5 67641371A 17A 3 706108120 03B 34 7131D631A 03B 38
61240161A 20D 2 67641371A 17A 3 71011451A 22A 17 7131F381BA 29A 10
61240391A 20A 3 67740301A 17A 14 71012021B 03A 28 7131F391BA 29A 17
61240391A 22B 23 67740301A 17A 14 71012111AA 16A 8 7131F401BA 29A 8
61241271A 20B 10 68050101A 03A 32 71012281AA 26B 20 7131F481A 23A 7
61340951A 20D 3 68411362BA 36B 8 710P0021B 03A 27 7131F491A 32A 7
61341671A 20B 9 69710151A 32A 5 71112191A 09A 2 7131F731A 23A 8
61610211A 25C 1 69926441A 30A 26 T1112791A 22A 18 713P0011C 03A 31
61610221A 25C 4 69928751A 30A 25 71113742A 12A 13 71411071AA 28A 12
61812081A 20C 8 70010431A 13E 8 71113742A 12B 13 71411421AA 28A 3
61812093A 20C 7 70010431A 15A 3 71115051E 09A 22 71411431AA 28A 8
61912152A 20C 9 70011061A 13D 10 71116721A 36B 9 71413782AA 29A 3
61912162B 20C 10 70011071A 13D 2 71116941A 09B 17 71611351B 24A 3
62441531AA 20A 1 70011231AA 36B 25 T1117611AA 33A 6 71611571C 02A 5
62540561AA 20D 9 70011451A 36C 18 71118001A 03B 13 71611581C 02A 6
62640561A 20A 7 70011461A 36C 6 71118081AA 09B 22 71611661AA 16A 3
62640561A 22B 20 70140111B 09A 19 71118091AA 09B 21 71611671AA 17A 10
62640571A 22B 18 70140471A 11A 2 7111E001AA 26A 19 71611671AA 17A 10
62641131A 20A 8 70140641B 03B 29 7111E001AA 26B 8 71611671AA 25A 7
62641441A 20D 10 70140651A 03A 13 7111ESS1A 09B 6 71611731AA 14A 5
62641451A 20D 11 70140661A 03A 14 71210691A 03A 16 71611821AA 25A 20
63040932AA 22B 1 70140671A 03A 15 71314703A 14B 4 71611831AA 33A 15
63140081A 20A 6 70140701A 19A 4 71314703A 14B 4 71614141A 31A 3
63140081A 22B 21 70150031A 26A 17 71314901A 13F 12 71614141A 31A 3
63140161A 20D 4 70150031A 26B 5 71316061AA 13E 3 71614141A 31A 3
63140281A 20A 19 70240081A 19A 6 71316101C 11A 13 71614381AA 14A 8
63140281A 22B 19 70241232A 18A 5 71316111B 03B 35 71615151AA 34A 8
63140601A 20A 2 70241232A 33A 4 71316171A 22A 20 71615501AA 36B 10
63140631A 22B 2 70241761A 03A 25 71316331AA 20B 7 71615691AA 13D 31
63211251A 22B 6 70241781A 03A 26 71319201A 13F 12 71615691AA 21A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 229/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

71615691AA 21A 1 74140381A 21A 74810361A 31A 75812291A 13D
71615691AA 21A 1 74140381A 21A 14 74810361A 31A 14 75812781A 13F 14
71615691AA 21A 1 74140381A 21A 14 74810361A 31B 18 75812781A 20C 24
71615691AA 21A 1 74140381A 21A 15 74810361A 35A 16 75840611A 20C 17
71616491AA 20C 5 74140381A 35A 26 74810461A 29A 14 75840801A 13B 16
71616491AA 36C 4 74140431A 30A 24 74810651A 28A 14 75840801A 13C 12
71850253C 30A 16 74140431A 36C 23 74811021B 05A 7 75840801A 13C 12
71950303C 20A 11 74140571A 36C 9 74811021B 11A 3 75840951A 13C 4
71950303C 22B 10 74140631A 35A 36 74840241AB 23A 3 75840951A 13C 4
71950370CF 04B 1 74140641A 36C 27 74840341B 16A 4 75841061A 37A 20
72010513C 28A 5 74140651A 13B 7 74840341B 19A 22 75841061A 37A 20
72050033CF 29A 9 74140651A 36C 31 74840481B 09A 5 75841091A 13F 16
72050173CA 21A 15 74141001A 09B 27 74841011AA 23A 10 75841091A 22A 26
72050173CA 21A 15 74141001A 36C 32 74841091AA 13E 7 75841101A 13F 17
72050173CA 21A 15 74141711A 13B 6 74841091AA 15A 4 75841101A 22A 27
72050173CA 21A 15 74141711A 25D 13 74841091AA 37A 11 75841151A 25D 17
72050173CA 21A 16 74141711A 36C 26 74841091AA 37A 11 75910391A 25C 15
72050173CA 33B 24 74141721A 25D 19 74941108B 13E 12 75910471A 25D 3
72050173CF 36A 5 74141721A 35A 25 74941108B 20B 6 76410112A 26A 14
73211131A 33C 11 74141721A 36C 25 74941108B 33B 7 76410241A 25A 29
73211153A 13E 6 74141811A 25C 9 74941108B 34A 9 76410241A 31A 4
73211352B 22A 29 74141851A 25C 11 74950011B 21A 13 76410241A 31A 4
73211381B 22A 30 74141851A 31B 15 74950011B 21A 13 76410241A 31A 4
735034405 09B 7 74142141A 35A 10 74950011B 21A 13 76410621B 35A 21
73640401A 31B 35 74142371A 13B 15 74950011B 21A 13 76410901A 13D 23
73840052A 07A 4 74142441A 11A 12 74950011B 21A 13 76410901A 20C 6
73840062A 07A 5 74142461A 30A 28 74950171A 37A 29 76410901A 36C 3
74110121A 13B 29 74142941A 20C 22 74950171A 37A 33 76411361A 14A 9
74110121A 13C 10 74142951A 20A 16 75010281A 37A 4 76411381A 35A 34
74110121A 13C 10 74142951A 22B 14 75010281A 37A 4 76411491A 14B 8
74110121A 36C 29 74142951A 25D 14 75011211A 13A 4 76411491A 14B
74110131A 13C 11 74142951A 36C 24 75011491AB 37C 27 76411501A 17A 11
74110131A 13C 11 74143422A 31A 9 75011551A 13E 13 76411501A 17A 11
74110551A 13C 7 T4143422A 31A 9 75011921A 20A 18 76411501A 25A 8
74110551A 13C 7 74143422A 31A 9 75011921A 22B 13 76411501A 25D 4
74110551A 20C 16 74143422A 31B 28 75012581A 03B 15 76411501A 31B 4
74110551A 25D 18 74143481A 22A 28 75012622AA 19A 24 76411501A 33B 26
74111612A 33A 13 74710151B 09A 23 75040141A 39A 9 76411501A 34A 6
74111612A 36C 30 74750011AB 26A 27 75610313AA 19A 8 76411671A 13B 13
T4113411A 36C 11 74750031A 26A 10 75610361AA 33A 2 76411671A 13E 11
74140381A 13C 8 74750031A 26B 4 75610772AA 19A 3 76411671A 36B 11
74140381A 13C 8 74750051B 18A 13 75610782AA 19A 2 76412121A 04A 9
74140381A 16A 13 74810361A 13E 10 75610792AA 19A 7 76412121A 12A 22
74140381A 21A 14 74810361A 31A 14 75812281C 20C 19 76412121A 12B 22

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 230/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

76412441A 37A 7 77150208B 36B 77210423C 13E 77244163BA 18A

76412441A 37A 7 77150624B 12C 14 77210501C 33A 11 77244173B 13D 35
76412451A 13B 11 77150624B 12D 14 77210601A 13F 13 77244173B 20B 18
T6412472A 31A 7 77150768B 22A 19 77210623B 31B 22 77244173B 25A 13
76412472A 31A 7 77151298B 02A 16 77210882B 25A 17 77244173B 37A 22
76412472A 31A 7 77154337C 17A 5 77210882B 25D 16 77244173B 37A 22
76412501A 13D 32 77154337C 17A 5 77210893B 24A 7 77244173B 37C 11
76412501A 21A 2 7715445BZ 19A 35 77211061A 13D 14 77244178B 26A 24
76412501A 21A 2 77156393B 25A 10 77211091C 31B 24 77244178B 26B 15
76412501A 21A 2 77156393B 37A 23 77211091C 33B 21 77244183B 36B 12
76412501A 21A 2 77156393B 37A 23 77211091C 37A 17 77244183B 37D 8
76412501A 21A 2 77156398B 14B 5 77211091C 37A 17 77244183BA 24A 2
76414191A 20A 12 77156398B 14B 5 77211091C 37B 16 77244188B 26A 24
76414191A 22B 8 77156413B 22A 25 77211091C 37C 14 77244193B 39A 8
76414251A 13B 8 77156418B 30A 22 77211251A 37D 13 77244198B 35A 3
76414272A 30A 18 77156443B 14A 12 T7211251A 39A 2 77244203B 17A 12
76414701A 36C 28 77156443B 21A 3 77213290ZF 08A 6 772442038 17A 12
76417751A 14B 3 77156443B 21A 3 77213290ZF 11A 4 77244203B 30A 17
T6417751A 14B 9 77156443B 21A 3 77214151AA 19A 36 77244203B 33B 22
76417781B 33C 3 77156443B 21A 3 77214151AA 26A 29 772442038 37A 30
76417811A 33B 6 77156443B 21A 3 T7214411AA 14A 11 77244203B 37A 30
76417832A 37D 20 77156453B 13D 29 T7214411AA 37B 11 77244213B 13A 3
76417851A 30A 12 77156453B 14A 7 77214411AA 37C 18 77244213B 13D 19
76417891A 25A 25 77156453B 20C 4 T7214411AA 37D 12 77244233B 25A 18
76440092B 12C 36 77156453B 25A 30 77214411BA 19A 16 77244233B 32A 2
764400928 12D 36 77156453B 36C 2 77214411BA 20C 20 77244353BA 20C 14
76440561A 17A 4 77156628B 13D 7 77214411BA 27A 2 77244353BA 33A 14
76440561A 17A 4 77156643B 30A 11 77240253C 33C 12 77244358BA 26A 6
76440561A 37C 30 77156678B 22B 26 77240393C 09B 9 77244373B 31A 5
76440581A 04A 48 77156683B 17A 6 77240398C 20C 3 77244373B 31A 5
76611231A 09A 7 77156683B 17A 6 77240408C 21A 10 77244373B 31A 5
76640191A 12B 12 77156728B 22B 25 77240408C 21A 10 77244661A 16A 2
76640381A 12A 12 77156733B 17A 7 77240408C 21A 10 7725047BG 23A 9
77110191A 18A 10 77156733B 17A 7 77240408C 21A 10 77250744BA 12A 31
77110191A 26A 4 77157203B 13E 2 77240408C 21A 10 77250744BA 12B 31
77110381A 30A 14 77157238B 20D 6 77240423C 31B 29 77251018B 14A 4
77110381A 36B 28 77157248B 22A 12 77244003CA 13B 12 77251308B 33C 7
77110391A 26B 22 77157248B 26A 15 77244003CA 17A 18 77251324CH 09A 13
77110401B 12A 27 77157248B 26B 2 77244003CA 20B 16 77251344C 09A 9
77110401B 12B 27 7715725BG 33A 8 77244033C 13B 25 77251344C 09B 18
77113691C 34A 5 7715727BF 23A 15 77244033C 25A 32 77251364C 09A 11
T7116771A 03B 16 77157288B 26A 2 77244033C 33B 17 77251404C 09A 12
77140697CF 36A 7 7715936BG 23A 2 77244163B 31B 2 77253280Z 12A 6
77150208B 36A 8 7715937BG 23A 12 77244163B 37D 10 772532807 12B 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 231/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77253300ZF 12A 20 77510641A 37A 6 TT91A661A ()9A 78010921A 04A
77253300ZF 12B 20 77510641A 37A 6 7791A751B 04A 40 78011262A 12C 13
77253304C 04A 16 77550131B 26A 11 7791A751B 12A 24 78011262A 12D 13
77253304CF 08A 5 77550171A 13B 9 T7191A842AA 33A 5 78011391A 09B 23
77253307C 04A 44 77550171A 13D 8 TT91A871AA 22A 11 78011591A 31A 15
77253307C 39A 4 77550171A 20B 19 7791B121A 10A 5 78011591A 31A 15
77253314CF 03A 29 77550171A 21A 7 7791B321AA 23A 14 78050011B 09B 25
77253314CF 04C 5 77550171A 21A 7 7791B321AA 33B 5 78050011B 12C 17
77253334CF 11A 10 77550171A 21A 7 7791B491A 04A 10 78050011B 12D 17
77253350Z 12C 5 77550171A 21A 7 7791B531AA 31A 6 78110121AA 04A 28
772533507 12D 5 77550171A 21A 7 7791B531AA 31A 6 78510271A 19A 27
77253354C 09B 19 77550353B 35A 32 7791B531AA 31A 6 78611423D 09B 12
77253357C 04A 45 77750494C 04B 8 7791B551AA 18A 14 78611433D 09B 13
77253364CF 08A 4 77810221B 09B 29 7791CO31A 03B 44 78811041A 13F 15
77253384C 12A 5 77910921B 20A 13 7791C041B 04B 9 78811602B 12B 14
77253384C 12B 5 77910921B 22B 7 T791C042A 04B 4 78811612A 12A 19
77350173B 25A 39 77911092A 05A 3 7791C361A 09A 10 78811612A 12B 19
77354623B 16A 10 77912371B 26B 3 7791C751B 09B 8 78811622B 12A 14
77354623B 35A 24 77913442A 18A 11 7791D181A 12B 24 78812011A 30A 2
77440021A 31B 32 77913541A 12C 9 7791D361A 03B 17 78812011A 32A 6
77440071A 25A 28 77913541A 12D 9 7791D371A 03B 18 78940041A 25C 2
77440101A 31B 8 77913611A 12C 11 7791D444AA 19A 20 79010321B 31B 17
77440141A 13D 5 77913611A 12D 11 7791D471AA 26B 21 79010341B 31A 11
77440183C 25D 8 77913662AB 20C 11 7791D481AA 25A 14 79010341B 31A 11
77440203C 21A 8 77913662AB 20D 7 7791D481AA 33A 17 79010341B 31A 11
77440203C 21A 8 77913662AB 22B 16 7791D491AA 25A 15 79110941A 25A 23
77440203C 21A 8 77913971A 20B 12 7791D491AA 33A 16 79111312A 30A 7
77440203C 21A 8 77913971A 22B 5 T791D991AA 26A 20 T9111531A 33B 13
77440203C 21A 8 77914151A 20A 9 7791D991AA 26B 9 79111541A 33B 12
77440213C 13B 18 77915041A 23A 16 T791E241A 04A 46 79111621B 35A 19
77440213C 13F 9 77915111B 20B 8 779271728 09A 29 79111632A 35A 6
77440213C 20C 15 77916241A 09A 27 77941992A 04A 1 79913021A 33C 9
77440251A 14A 10 77916811AA 13F 10 77941992A 04B 5 79915101C 09A 32
77440251A 37B 13 77917231A 12A 1 77941992A 04C 9 79915131C 02A 7
77440251A 37C 12 77917231A 12B 1 77941992A 10A 4 79915141D 02A 8
77440391A 19A 38 77917391BA 18A 9 77942002A 04A 21 79915581A 25C 5
77440511A 19A 28 TI91TT11AA 04A 47 77942002A 04C 8 79915871AA 26A 21
77440511A 35A 15 77918261AA 29A 6 78010511C 09B 11 79915871AA 26B 17
77440631A 14B 6 7791A301B 05A 5 78010511C 12C 40 79916091C 12C 22
77440631A 14B 6 7T791A381A 09A 28 78010511G 12D 39 79916091D 12D 22
77510071AB 37A 2 7791A621B 12A 15 78010871B 09A 31 79916101C 12C 26
77510071AB 37A 2 7791A621B 12B 15 78010871B 09B 20 79916101D 12D 26
77510200CC 04A 5 T791A631A 09A 4 78010871B 12C 41 79916111C 12C 31
77510311B 09A 25 T791A651A 09A 3 78010871B 12D 40 79916111C 12D 31

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 232/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

79916121C 12C 30 82115801A 12D 8291R672AA 23A 84011991AK 12C
79916121C 12D 30 82118261B 02A 17 8291S551A 13D 34 84011991AK 12D 35
79916471A 36B 14 82118461A 36B 15 82915621B 37A 24 84011991AL 12C 35
79916741AA 25A 5 82118481AA 22A 10 82915621B 37A 24 84011991AL 12D 35
79916751AA 25A 6 82119211A 36B 16 8291S631B 37A 27 84011991AM 12C 35
79916781AC 03B 21 82119222A 36B 17 8291S631B 37A 27 84011991AM 12D 35
79917141AD 03B 20 82119451A 25A 4 8291T431AA 26A 1 84011991AN 12C 35
79917281A 03B 19 8242A641AA 26A 16 8291T441AA 26B 10 84011991AN 12D 35
7991B911A 26B 12 8242A651AA 26B 1 8292R461A 25A 24 84011991A0 12C 35
7991D481A 22A 31 82716091A 04B 2 829R0011A 02A 19 84011991A0 12D 35
79925411AA 16A 7 82716141A 13E 15 83013721A 13B 24 84011991AP 12C 35
79940121A 09A 33 82718441A 12A 28 83019481AB 13D 12 84011991AP 12D 35
800070139 01D 3 82718441A 12B 28 83019581A 36C 1 84011991AQ 12C 35
80018061A 25C 10 82718481AA 33C 10 8301J291A 25A 11 84011991AQ 12D 35
80018081A 25C 8 82718692A 04A 4 8301J301A 20B 17 84011991AR 12C 35
800P8501A 25C 6 82718923A 04A 36 8301J311B 20C 13 84011991AR 12D 35
800P8511A 25C 7 82718933A 04A 39 8301J321AA 31A 8 84011991AS 12C 35
81140021A 12A 29 82718944A 04A 35 8301J321AA 31A 8 84011991AS 12D 35
81140021A 12B 29 82718991A 04A 31 8301J321AA 31A 8 84011991AT 12C 35
81411111D 12A 33 82719121AA 21A 16 8301J332A 24A 4 84011991AT 12D 35
81411111D 12B 33 82719121AA 21A 16 8301J341A 24A 5 84011991AU 12C 35
81413421B 09A 34 82719121AA 21A 17 8301J351A 20B 15 84011991AU 12D 35
81414051A 25D 10 8271F271A 12A 2 8301J361A 25D 15 84011991AV 12C 35
81416431A 36C 21 8271F271A 12B 2 830IN381A 13D 3 84011991AV 12D 35
81417044AA 13B 23 8271F701AA 21A 16 8301IN392AA 13E 9 84011991AW 12C 35
81417151B 09A 44 8271H851A 09B 30 8301N411A 20C 2 84011991AW 12D 35
81418091A 25D 7 8271L192BA 36B 27 8301IN462A 25A 16 84011991AZ 12C 35
81418341A 12A 10 8271L201A 34A 4 8301N471B 13D 28 84011991AZ 12D 35
81418341A 12B 10 827P9693A 36B 18 8301Q011AA 37A 28 84012011AA 12C 33
81418362A 13B 14 82919202A 36B 19 8301Q011AA 37A 32 84012011AA 12D 33
81446871A 25D 12 8291G311C 12A 18 8301Q021AA 37A 31 84012011AB 12C 33
81446871A 36C 14 8291G311C 12B 18 8301Q021AA 37A 31 84012011AB 12D 33
81810521B 03B 39 8291HO31A 35A 1 8301R151AA 20B 4 84012011AC 12C 33
81910693AA 28A 2 8291H141A 30A 9 8301R161AA 20B 3 84012011AC 12D 33
81910951AA 19A 17 82911912AA 33A 7 8301R751A 13B 17 84012011AD 12C 33
82010141A 09A 35 8291IN521A 37C 29 8301R912A 04A 49 84012011AD 12D 33
82110512AA 26A 28 8291Q161A 13E 16 83040071A 22A 21 84012011AE 12C 33
82110512AA 26B 19 8291Q171BA 20A 10 83110151A 09A 36 84012011AE 12D 33
82113731AA 16A 9 8291Q181BA 22B 9 84011991AH 12C 35 84012011AF 12C 33
82115561A 12C 19 8291R361A 13D 15 84011991AH 12D 35 84012011AF 12D 33
82115561A 12D 19 8291R471B 14A 3 84011991A1 12C 35 84012011AG 12C 33
82115621B 07A 6 8291R511A 37C 7 84011991AI 12D 35 84012011AG 12D 33
82115751AA 33C 8 8291R552AA 30A 10 84011991AJ 12C 35 84012011AH 12C 33
82115801A 12C 23 8291R561A 13D 33 84011991AJ 12D 35 84012011AH 12D 33

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 233/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84012011AI 12C 33 85041951AA 37B 85212801A 17A 8 85250241A 22B
84012011AI 12D 33 85041951AA 37C 16 85212801A 17A 8 85250261B 12C 28
84012011AJ 12C 33 85042371A 36A 9 85212971A 12A 9 85250261B 12D 28
84012011AJ 12D 33 85042371A 36B 21 85212971A 12B 9 85250261B 31A 16
84012011AK 12C 33 85044431A 19A 34 85213111AA 14B 7 85250261B 31A 16
84012011AK 12D 33 85044431A 37B 10 85213111AA 14B 7 85250291A 18A 15
84012011AL 12C 33 85044431A 37C 17 85213111AA 25A 9 85250311AB 13B 10
84012011AL 12D 33 85044431A 37D 14 85213111AA 30A 13 85250311AB 13D 24
84012011AM 12C 33 85044441A 19A 9 85213111AA 31B 3 85250541A 04C 7
84012011AM 12D 33 85044441A 33A 12 85213111AA 34A 7 85250871A 09B 10
84012011AN 12C 33 85044441A 37D 15 85213111AA 37A 12 85310031A 04A 15
84012011AN 12D 33 85044691A 13D 17 85213111AA 37A 12 85310031A 13A 5
84012011A0 12C 33 85044691A 25A 34 85213751AA 25A 33 85350061A 19A 21
84012011A0 12D 33 85044691A 30A 20 85213981A 02A 18 85350101A 13D 16
84012011AP 12C 33 85044691A 31B 25 85214051B 03B 40 85540091A 33A 9
84012011AP 12D 33 85044691A 37A 21 85214071B 05A 8 85540131AA 23A 13
84012011AQ 12C 33 85044691A 37A 21 85214071B 11A 5 85550001B 13D 13
84012011AQ 12D 33 85044691AB 25A 35 85214421A 08A 3 85550001B 13E 18
84510082A 12C 34 85210241A 37A 3 85214421A 10A 3 85611271A 26A 7
84510082A 12D 34 85210241A 37A 3 85214571A 03B 26 85611401A 19A 39
84740061A 09A 37 85210241A 37B 14 85214621A 03A 17 85611401A 37A 18
84740161A 30A 8 85210241A 37C 13 85214631A 03A 18 85611401A 37A 18
84740181A 03B 22 85210751B 31B 36 85214641A 03A 19 85611401A 37B 8
84820113AA 18A 16 85211201A 12C 10 85215271A 03B 25 85611401A 37C 15
84850011A 26A 8 85211201A 12D 10 85215281A 03B 23 85611401A 37D 9
84850021A 26A 12 85211511A 26A 26 85215291A 03B 24 85611551A 04A 41
8501A661A 36B 20 85211511A 26B 6 85215391A 22A 13 85611551A 12A 23
8501A671AA 35A 17 85211601B 14A 6 85215651AA 19A 23 85611551A 12B 23
8501A701A 35A 18 85211951A 04A 14 85219841AA 23A 17 85611621A 12A 11
85040521A 21A 17 85212181A 37B 12 85240131A 25A 19 85611621A 12B 11
85040521A 33B 11 85212181A 37C 19 85240261A 12C 15 85611711AA 35A 33
85040521A 37C 8 85212221A 28A 13 85240261A 12D 15 85611801A 03A 20
85040561A 21A 18 85212511A 21A 12 85241831A 12C 38 85611811A 03A 21
85040561A 21A 18 85212511A 21A 12 85241831A 12D 38 85612051A 33B 10
85040561A 21A 18 85212511A 21A 12 85250231A 12A 34 85612071AA 22A 23
85040561A 21A 19 85212511A 21A 12 85250231A 12B 34 85612131A 35A 29
85041021A 13B 26 85212511A 21A 12 85250241A 04A 29 85640141A 09A 39
85041021A 33B 18 85212641A 12A 26 85250241A 09B 26 85651691B 09A 8
85041951AA 25A 12 85212641A 12B 26 85250241A 12C 18 85651691B 12A 16
85041951AA 30A 21 85212651A 11A 11 85250241A 12D 18 85651691B 12B 16
85041951AA 32A 9 85212661A 09A 38 85250241A 20A 4 86010061A 12C 16
85041951AA 33C 6 85212661A 09B 16 85250241A 20B 11 86010061A 12D 16
85041951AA 37A 19 85212721A 04A 26 85250241A 20C 12 86010151A 12C 12
85041951AA 37A 19 85212771A 09A 14 85250241A 20D 8 86010151A 12D 12

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 234/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

86010281A 26B 11 86614561A 36B 88641961A ()9A 887138858 01B 14
86040071A 09A 40 86640081A 13F 6 88641981A 25C 14 887138859 01C 1
86050051A 19A 37 87211261AB 35A 23 88642081A 07A 7 887138860 01C 2
86050061A 12C 6 87211343A 30A 3 88642651A 08A 1 887138861 01C 3
86050061A 12D 6 87211681A 13C 1 88642721A 04A 22 887138862 01C 4
86050341A 09A 41 87211681A 13C 1 88642721A 12A 7 887138863 01C 5
86050361AA 26A 3 87211891A 18A 8 88642721A 12B 7 887138864 01C 6
86050701A 23A 20 87211921A 36C 16 88642721A 12C 39 887138875 01B 3
86150331A 22A 8 87512492B 09A 42 88642751A 36B 24 889450082 01D 12
86250081A 22A 9 87513622BA 22A 6 88642791A 09A 26 889450086 01D 6
86610301A 32A 3 87513911AA 22A 7 88643141A 34A 10 889450103 01B 15
866103018 37D 5 87611472A 35A 30 88643151A 11A 16 889450107 01B 17
86610751A 31B 11 87611601A 13B 21 88650321A 04A 17 89310143A 25D 2
86611001B 31B 21 87611611A 13B 19 88650741A 12A 17 89310153A 04C 6
86611821A 37B 17 87612931A 35A 9 88650741A 12B 17 89310241A 25A 22
86611821A 37C 20 87712481A 04A 30 88650751A 09A 43 89320121A 04A 19
86612101B 37D 24 87713271A 22B 15 88650761A 04C 3 89340241A 22B 11
86612211A 13D 37 88111151C 03B 41 88650831A 09B 5 89340251A 20A 14
86612341A 35A 28 88440331A 32A 8 887131058 01D 7 89420231B 08A 9
86612371A 36B 22 88441031A 10A 6 887132855 01D 1 89520411AE 13F 7
86612381A 36B 23 88441201A 03A 22 887132857 01D 10 90240271A 01D 4
86612411A 35A 22 88441211A 03A 23 887132858 01D 11 91378361AR 32A 4
86612421A 13D 38 88441221A 03A 24 887133003 01B 1 91378361BG 32A 4
86612441A 37D 23 88450021A 22A 5 887133004 01B 2 91378361CA 32A 4
86612671A 37D 3 88450031A 26A 23 887133529 01D 9 91378361CS 32A 4
86612781A 33B 8 88450031A 26B 16 887133633 01B 4 91378361DA 32A 4
86612781A 33C 2 88450291A 04A 25 887133879 01B 16 91378361DE 32A 4
86612801A 37D 2 88450311A 02A 9 887134302 01D 5 91378361EL 32A 4
86613041A 33B 9 88450351A 30A 4 887134337 01D 2 91378361EN 32A 4
86613311A 30A 15 88450361A 02A 10 887134338 01D 8 91378361ES 32A 4
86613331A 37D 18 88450391B 02A 15 887135387 01B 5 91378361F1 32A 4
86613801A 24A 6 88451291A 29A 16 887135389 01C 7 91378361FR 32A 4
86613801A 33C 5 88610951A 04B 7 887135396 01C 8 91378361HR 32A 4
86613851A 13D 27 88640042A 03A 30 887135397 01C 9 91378361HU 32A 4
86613861A 19A 15 88640331A 04A 11 887135840 01B 6 913783611T 32A 4
86613871A 19A 14 88640541A 08A 2 887135962 01C 10 91378361JA 32A 4
86613981A 13B 28 88640541A 09B 24 887136155 01C 11 91378361KO 32A 4
86613981A 19A 33 88640641A 21A 16 887138851 01B 7 91378361LT 32A 4
86613981A 31B 10 88640891A 04A 20 887138852 01B 8 91378361LV 32A 4
86613981A 33C 4 88640891A 13D 21 887138853 01B 9 91378361MX 32A 4
86613981A 37D 19 88641061A 18A 17 887138854 01B 10 91378361NL 32A 4
86614001A 13D 36 88641161A 26A 18 887138855 01B 11 91378361NO 32A 4
86614251A 13D 6 88641161A 26B 7 887138856 01B 12 91378361PL 32A 4
86614561A 13B 27 88641201A 04A 6 887138857 01B 13 91378361PT 32A 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 235/238 PANIGALE V4 R /26

04/03/2026 037000026




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

91378361RO 32A 4 93640171AC 13D 1
91378361RU 32A 4 93940022A 20C 1
91378361SK 32A 4 94010152AC 13D 11
91378361SL 32A 4 94010154AA 13D 11
91378361SV 32A 4 944150021 L 5
91378361US 32A 4 944650035 L 4
91378361 VE 32A 4 944650037 L 3
91378361ZH 32A 4 944650061 L 1
92611131A 37C 25 944650062 L 2
92611141A 37C 21 94810017B 15A 1
92611151A 37B 15 96282001AA 22A 22
92611201A 37D 22 96981251AA 39A 3
92611211A 37D 21 97111791A 39A 1
93010041B 18A 7 97312901AA 39A 7
93040022A 03B 42 979000253 01A 2
93040341C 04A 43 979000281 01A 6
93040521A 28A 6 979000282 01A 3
93040932A 09A 24 979000283 01A 4
93041521A 04A 27 979000284 01A 5
93041592A 09B 14 979000299 01A 1
93041911A 33A 3

93042191A 29A 4

93042221A 09B 15

93042231A 04A 24

93042411A 03B 43

93050121A 19A 5

93310501A 35A 35

93310771A 20A 17

93410211A 25D 5

93410302A 25D 6

93410501A 25D 9

93410691A 09B 28

93410691A 25D 11

93511501A 36C 17

93511581A 36C 22

93512321A 36C 13

93512851A 36C 8

93513101A 13B 1

93513111A 13B 2

93513122A 13B 3

93513131A 13B 4

93570491A 36C 10

935Z0541A 36C 20
93640171AA 13D 1

PANIGALE V4 R /26 Page 236/238 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

037000026 04/03/2026







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 13A - エンジン電気システム
	Drawing 13B - セカンダリーエアシステム
	Drawing 13C - 車両電気システム [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 13C - 車両電気システム [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 13D - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 13E - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 13F - エレクトリカル装置
	Drawing 14A - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 14B - テールライト [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 15A - INSTRUMENT PANEL

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - DUCATI GENUINE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 02A - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 03A - ギアボックス
	Drawing 03B - クラッチ
	Drawing 04A - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 04B - ジェネレーターカバー
	Drawing 04C - OIL PAN
	Drawing 05A - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 06A - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 07A - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 08A - オイルポンプ
	Drawing 09A - クランクケース ハーフペア
	Drawing 09B - クランクケース ハーフペア
	Drawing 10A - WATER PUMP
	Drawing 11A - ELECTRIC STARTING
	Drawing 12A - フロントヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12B - リアヘッド - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 12C - フロントヘッド
	Drawing 12D - リアヘッド

	Group ツール
	Drawing 01A - DDS TESTER
	Drawing 01B - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01C - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01D - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - 標準装備タイヤ
	Drawing C - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing D - (#) DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing E - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing F - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing G - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing H - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II
	Drawing I - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing J - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3
	Drawing K - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 16A - STAND
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR,VNZ]
	Drawing 17A - フロントスプロケット – チェーン [XST:AUS]
	Drawing 18A - ステアリングユニット
	Drawing 18B - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 19A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 20A - フロントブレーキポンプ
	Drawing 20B - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 20C - BRAKING SYSTEM ABS
	Drawing 20D - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:AUS,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:JPN]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:EUR]
	Drawing 21A - ナンバープレートホルダー [XST:EUR]
	Drawing 22A - HALF-HANDLEBARS
	Drawing 22B - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 23A - リアショックアブソーバー
	Drawing 24A - フロントマッドガード
	Drawing 25A - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 25C - クーリングシステム
	Drawing 25D - エクスパンションタンク
	Drawing 26A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 26B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 27A - リアマッドガード
	Drawing 28A - フロントホイール
	Drawing 29A - リアホイール
	Drawing 30A - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 31A - エキゾーストシステム [XST:EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 31A - エキゾーストシステム [XST:AUS]
	Drawing 31A - エキゾーストシステム [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 31B - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 32A - ライダーシート
	Drawing 33A - フレーム
	Drawing 33B - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 33C - LOCKER
	Drawing 34A - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 35A - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 36A - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36B - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 36C - キャニスターフィルター
	Drawing 37A - ヘッドライトフェアリング [XST:AUS,EUR,JPN,GSO,TUR]
	Drawing 37A - ヘッドライトフェアリング [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 37B - 右フェアリング
	Drawing 37C - 左フェアリング
	Drawing 37D - リアフェアリング
	Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:JPN]
	Drawing 38A - POSIZIONAMENTO TARGHETTE [XST:VNZ]
	Drawing 39A - ACCESSORIES

	Alphanumeric index

